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#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:44.78 2013P Grand Canyon University

Ruclman, Branning, Lynch, Rudman

CMU school: 1:47.48 2012$ Colorado Mesa University

McMillen, Thompson, Odiorne, Hogan

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACSU-W-CO1 1:45.76$

r:+0.0

r:+0.0 r:0.28

26.44 29.26 23.8926.17

ABYU-UT2 1:45.79$

Campbell, Hailey J 22 r:+0.0 Harris, Mallory 19

r:0.19 Doroghian, Kim 21 r:-0.05 Sorensen, Alexandria 19

26.51 30.94 23.6024.74

BBYU-UT3 1:48.25

Marsh, Ciera 20 r:0.23 Finlayson, Brittani 19

r:0.19 Bertoldo, Haley 19 r:0.11 Grant, Andrea 20

27.23 30.70 24.0626.26

BCSU-W-CO4 1:48.84

r:+0.0

r:0.11 r:-0.06

27.09 31.19 24.0526.51

CBYU-UT5 1:50.08

Shaw, Lauren E 18 r:-0.01 Buer, Riley 18

r:0.14 Tiang, Zerlynn 18 r:0.15 Bennion, Angela 21

28.36 31.17 24.8025.75

CCSU-W-CO6 1:51.29

r:+0.0

r:0.14 r:0.41

28.38 30.25 24.9827.68

EBYU-UT7 1:51.87

Allen, Aubree A 19 Wells, McKenzie K 19

Ampuero, Jessica 21 McCormick, Allison L 18

28.29 32.63 24.3526.60

FBYU-UT8 1:51.95

Fife, McKenna L 18 Bispo, Kerra D 17

Okelberry, Camille A 19 McMullan, Valerie B 21

28.83 31.88 24.0927.15

DBYU-UT9 1:52.55

Spindler, Ashlee J 18 Skaggs, Hanna K 18

Vaughan, Dani M 21 Howard, Shaylee A 18

28.31 32.58 25.6725.99

ACMU-CO10 1:55.06

Meeks, Robyn M 20 r:+0.0 Reetz, Miranda 18

r:0.11 Purkapile, Briana 21 r:0.25 Parker, Samantha 21

29.55 31.48 25.9828.05

BCMU-CO11 1:55.09

Bradley, Marissa E 18 r:+0.0 Thompson, Katie 21

r:+0.0 Leonard, Eryn 18 r:0.25 Young, Abi 18

29.97 32.66 25.5626.90

CCMU-CO12 1:56.19

Bearden, Brianna E 18 r:0.44 Ochsner, Ashley 20

r:0.43 Wigg, Maddy 20 r:0.37 Jones, Annie 21

28.92 33.61 25.6628.00

DCSU-W-CO13 1:57.98

r:+0.0

r:+0.0 r:+0.0

27.70 39.73 24.6825.87

ACU14 1:59.98

Gossett, Alaina r:+0.0 Wilson, Casey

r:0.37 Spaeth, Ellesse r:0.54 Rogers, Melanie

30.13 34.53 26.0529.27

BCU15 2:01.26

Coonrod, Danielle r:+0.0 Borden, Erica

r:0.11 Gossett, Zoe r:0.35 Dignam, Taylor

32.18 33.97 26.3128.80

ACMUC-CO16 2:04.80

Anderson, Tora S 21 r:+0.0 Wagner, Morgan 18

r:0.20 Miller, Sydney 19 r:0.54 Mraule, Stefanie 22

30.19 38.77 26.5829.26

DCMU-CO17 2:07.80

Finley, Katherine M 20 r:0.07 Olson, Katie 19

r:-0.33 Hopkins, Madi 19 r:0.03 Bobillier, Olivia 19

32.43 37.49 26.0131.87

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:27.78 2013P Grand Canyon University

Shores, Karvonen, Nechunau, Branning

CMU school: 1:32.91 2013$ Colorado Mesa University

Eisendrath, Lowe, Kaslik, Schuermann

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYU-UT1 1:31.85$

Ng, Rainer 21 r:0.18 Sorensen, Chad 21

r:0.32 Fletcher, Jordan 24 r:0.04 Murray, Brent 20

23.04 26.21 20.3122.29

BBYU-UT2 1:34.11

Taylor, Jake F 21 r:0.04 Rutherfurd, Andrew 24

r:0.15 King, McKay 21 r:0.14 Elieson, Jacob 18

24.08 25.98 21.7022.35

AAFA-CO3 1:34.26

MacDonald, Angus J 21 r:0.10 Barnosky, Michael 19

r:0.33 Leonhardt, Paul 21 r:0.21 Newmann, Micah 22

24.42 25.63 21.2922.92

ACMU-CO4 1:34.59

Eisendrath, Robert B 20 r:0.09 Lowe, Brett 22

r:0.14 Hastings, Justin 22 r:0.12 Olsen-Stavrakas, Kent 22

24.55 27.30 20.3222.42

CBYU-UT5 1:36.37

Richards, Stephen M 21 r:+0.0 King, Michael 24

r:0.19 Aquino, Lucas 19 r:0.25 Greenland, Garrett 22

25.88 25.98 22.1322.38

DBYU-UT6 1:37.26

Alfaro, Rafa A 21 r:0.13 Palmer, Hayden 22

r:-0.02 Stevenson, Brent 23 r:-0.12 Bushnell, Stott 23

25.88 27.26 21.0023.12

BAFA-CO7 1:38.06

Tillery, Kris P 18 r:0.24 Fanter, Kevin 18

r:0.32 Ledford, Sean 19 r:0.15 Locke, Jackson 18

25.22 27.14 21.8523.85

CAFA-CO8 1:39.20

Walls, Matthew A 19 r:0.27 Knoche, Zach 18

r:0.21 Pollard, Kevin 18 r:0.23 Davis, Devon 18

26.10 27.41 21.3124.38

BCMU-CO9 1:39.36

Mendelson, Drake D 19 r:+0.0 O'Connell, Kirk 21

r:0.28 Garrett, Nicholas 21 r:0.16 Scheuermann, Joshua 22

26.26 27.91 21.2823.91

CCMU-CO10 1:39.47

Black, Eric A 20 r:+0.0 Gifford, Ryan 18

r:0.39 Simpson, Sean 19 r:0.28 Szekely, Peter 20

26.16 28.31 21.5723.43

ACU11 1:41.15

Anderson, Lars r:+0.0 Ung, Eric

r:0.36 Finger, Eric 21 r:0.43 Wilson, Michael

26.43 27.39 21.6025.73
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DCMU-CO12 1:41.28

Edgar, Zack W 20 r:0.08 Burkhardt, Tarry 19

r:0.43 Seuschek, Shaun 19 r:0.38 Dahlen, Jason 21

27.38 28.00 21.9024.00

ACMUC-CO13 1:45.51

Spencer, Cody 22 r:+0.0 Fitzgerald, Austin 20

r:+0.0 Drozda, Ryan 18 r:0.34 Kresge, Zack 18

26.28 29.68 23.2226.33

BCMUC-CO14 1:46.31

Glasgow, Jaocb 18 r:+0.0 Callihan, Konstantin 19

r:0.31 Matthiessen, Jakob 21 r:0.10 Seuschek, Shane 21

29.24 29.18 22.5325.36

BCU15 1:47.26

Lazerus, Zane r:0.26 Mitoma, Alex

r:0.11 Young, Logan r:-0.12 Feller, Michael

27.29 29.97 22.5827.42

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Pool Record: 1:51.48 2011P Casey Hurrell-Zitelman

CMU school: 1:52.04 2012$ Kelly Hogan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 21McMullan, Valerie B1 1:52.79

26.30 28.60 28.8829.01

BYU-UT 21Doroghian, Kim D2 1:54.70

27.49 29.65 28.3929.17

BYU-UT 20Grant, Andrea K3 1:54.85

r:+0.34  26.83 29.11 29.5129.40

BYU-UT 18McCormick, Allison L4 1:56.59

27.09 29.68 29.4030.42

CSU-W-CO 18Roh, Karin5 1:56.99

27.40 30.04 29.6629.89

BYU-UT 18Shaw, Lauren E6 1:57.08

r:+0.79  27.39 30.26 29.5129.92

CSU-W-CO 21Garvey, Yana7 1:58.40

27.17 29.87 30.6630.70

BYU-UT 21Bennion, Angela K8 1:58.84

27.97 29.97 29.8831.02

BYU-UT 19Okelberry, Camille A9 1:58.86

r:+0.75  27.42 30.54 29.8131.09

BYU-UT 18Fife, McKenna L10 1:59.00

28.21 30.37 29.6330.79

CSU-W-CO 17Griffith, Teagan11 1:59.01

27.30 30.09 30.5931.03

BYU-UT 18Harris, Emily S12 1:59.08

r:+0.80  28.23 30.43 29.8030.62

CSU-W-CO 18Prasse, Elizabeth13 1:59.48

28.01 30.90 29.8330.74

CSU-W-CO 18Morley, Gabby14 1:59.51

27.13 29.72 31.5031.16

BYU-UT 19Wells, McKenzie K15 1:59.69

27.60 30.39 30.8130.89

CSU-W-CO 19Thornton, Mackenzie16 2:00.28

28.34 30.55 30.6430.75

CSU-W-CO 19Shepard, Jessica17 2:00.66

28.12 31.04 30.1031.40

CSU-W-CO 18Evans, Madison18 2:01.16

27.76 30.59 31.3531.46

(#3  Women 200 Yard Free)

CSU-W-CO 20Polich, Katie19 2:01.36

28.30 30.57 31.2831.21

BYU-UT 18Howard, Shaylee A20 2:01.48

28.98 31.39 30.3530.76

CUBooth, Kate21 2:01.73

r:+0.46  28.25 31.17 31.7530.56

CMU-CO 18Leonard, Eryn T22 2:02.71

28.35 31.32 31.1431.90

CMU-CO 18Young, Abi L23 2:03.18

28.26 31.34 31.4532.13

BYU-UT 18McLaws, Cheyenne J24 2:03.34

28.52 31.27 31.7831.77

CSU-W-CO 18Vosicka, Stephanie25 2:03.40

28.54 31.57 31.9631.33

CUGossett, Alaina26 2:04.08

28.49 31.13 32.1232.34

CMU-CO 18Bradley, Marissa E27 2:04.26

28.14 30.94 32.8432.34

CMU-CO 20Wigg, Maddy R28 2:04.75

r:+0.82  28.65 31.37 32.1632.57

CMU-CO 20Meeks, Robyn M29 2:05.67

r:+0.78  28.83 32.01 31.9132.92

CSU-W-CO 19Kuechler, Lauren30 2:05.83

29.02 31.59 32.4332.79

CMU-CO 18Bearden, Brianna E31 2:05.92

28.48 31.77 32.5533.12

CUSpaeth, Ellesse32 2:06.02

r:+0.33  28.30 31.59 33.3732.76

CSU-W-CO 19Fallagtter, Jarren33 2:06.15

29.47 32.04 33.2931.35

CSU-W-CO 21Ruger, Ailey34 2:06.21

28.17 31.42 33.5233.10

CMU-CO 18Gertsmar, Katherine V35 2:06.59

29.12 31.70 33.1032.67

CMU-CO 21Jones, Annie F36 2:07.58

r:+0.71  29.46 31.93 33.5832.61

CMU-CO 21Parker, Samantha E37 2:09.33

r:+0.34  29.39 32.06 34.0833.80

CMU-CO 18Hendrick, Alex A38 2:13.89

30.04 33.92 34.4435.49

CMU-CO 19Hopkins, Madi L39 2:16.93

31.30 34.70 34.9835.95

CUFarberov, Anastasia40 2:18.31

31.48 34.21 36.1936.43

CUDaugherty, Cara41 2:21.10

31.10 35.50 37.3737.13

CMU-CO 19Bobillier, Olivia L42 2:21.82

30.76 35.09 37.9937.98

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Free

Pool Record: 1:36.73 2013P Clark Smith

CMU school: 1:37.90 2013$ Mehdi El Hazzaz

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 21Ng, Rainer1 1:41.56

r:+0.66  23.68 26.18 25.5526.15

BYU-UT 23Bushnell, Stott H2 1:42.70

r:+0.74  24.48 25.90 25.8426.48

AFA-CO 20Dunne, Ryan C3 1:43.19

23.86 26.10 26.5526.68

BYU-UT 21Taylor, Jake F4 1:43.38

r:+0.65  24.07 26.61 26.0426.66

AFA-CO 19Graves, Robby O5 1:44.19

r:+0.72  23.77 26.33 26.9627.13

BYU-UT 19Aquino, Lucas A6 1:45.66

r:+0.76  25.07 27.10 26.0327.46

AFA-CO 18Dahle, Jordan R*7 1:45.89

r:+0.66  23.77 26.64 28.0027.48

AFA-CO 20Strom, Alex R*7 1:45.89

r:+0.68  24.41 26.95 27.2127.32

CMU-CO 19Andregg, Zach E9 1:46.02

r:+0.65  24.36 27.13 26.8527.68

BYU-UT 18Davis, Jacob R*10 1:46.08

r:+0.67  24.07 26.30 28.1527.56

AFA-CO 19Walls, Matthew A*10 1:46.08

r:+0.75  24.76 27.52 26.8526.95

AFA-CO 18Locke, Jackson M12 1:46.42

r:+0.64  25.16 26.97 27.3726.92

CMU-CO 22Hastings, Justin R13 1:47.10

r:+0.65  24.12 27.01 27.7228.25

BYU-UT 24Rutherfurd, Andrew M14 1:47.21

r:+0.67  24.67 27.04 28.0827.42

CMU-CO 22Olsen-Stavrakas, Kent H15 1:47.33

r:+0.61  23.43 27.05 28.8228.03

CMU-CO 19Koehler, Garrett R16 1:47.50

r:+0.82  24.61 27.09 27.9027.90

AFA-CO 18Tillery, Kris P17 1:47.51

r:+0.74  24.98 27.25 27.9127.37

CMU-CO 18Brinton, Jarren P18 1:47.71

r:+1.02  24.61 26.64 28.5527.91

CMU-CO 22Lowe, Brett D19 1:48.17

r:+0.72  25.46 27.39 27.6127.71

AFA-CO 19Jackson, Kevin T20 1:48.28

24.26 27.03 28.4028.59

AFA-CO 18Stronko, Sam J21 1:49.25

r:+0.49  25.83 27.97 27.8527.60

BYU-UT 20Murray, Brent E22 1:49.52

r:+0.17  25.63 27.16 28.3628.37

CMU-CO 20Eisendrath, Robert B23 1:49.85

r:+0.69  26.33 28.45 27.2427.83

AFA-CO 18Pollard, Kevin c24 1:49.86

r:+0.68  25.58 28.20 27.8328.25

BYU-UT 22Gillette, James S25 1:49.99

25.69 28.09 27.5828.63

CMU-CO 18Johnston, Kyle J26 1:50.12

r:+0.70  24.77 27.86 28.8728.62

CMU-CO 21Dahlen, Jason J27 1:50.99

r:+0.71  23.97 27.51 30.0729.44

CMU-CO 19Simpson, Sean R28 1:51.86

r:+0.67  24.53 28.29 29.4029.64

CMU-CO 22Scheuermann, Joshua L29 1:51.93

r:+0.18  24.73 27.24 30.9529.01

CMU-CO 19Mendelson, Drake D30 1:52.17

r:+0.76  25.47 27.70 29.8929.11
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CMU-CO 20Szekely, Peter J31 1:52.48

r:+0.67  25.14 29.22 28.8129.31

CMU-CO 21Garrett, Nicholas L32 1:52.75

r:+0.72  24.68 27.44 30.6929.94

CMU-CO 20Gasnick, Robert G33 1:53.50

26.25 28.63 29.4929.13

CMU-CO 19Letieres, Pedro A34 1:53.68

r:+0.68  25.97 29.12 28.1330.46

CMUC-CO 21Seuschek, Shane35 1:53.91

r:+0.68  27.10 29.33 28.4729.01

CMU-CO 20Black, Eric A36 1:54.22

r:+0.72  26.04 28.87 29.6029.71

CMUC-CO 21Matthiessen, Jakob A37 1:54.75

r:+0.66  27.62 30.07 28.3228.74

CMU-CO 20Edgar, Zack W38 1:56.31

r:+0.68  25.26 28.56 31.6530.84

CMU-CO 21Heggen, Jordan J39 1:56.62

r:+0.64  26.04 29.04 31.0530.49

CMUC-CO 18Drozda, Ryan40 1:56.79

r:+0.73  26.26 29.08 30.7030.75

CU 21Finger, Eric S41 1:57.39

r:+0.75  27.05 29.72 29.9930.63

CMUC-CO 19Callihan, Konstantin T42 1:58.03

r:+0.73  26.21 29.64 30.8131.37

CMU-CO 20Martin, Adam E43 1:59.45

r:+0.74  26.96 31.55 30.3530.59

CUYoung, Logan44 2:01.65

r:+0.76  28.24 30.69 31.3231.40

CUEaman, Andy45 2:04.16

28.76 31.40 31.5232.48

CUSuleski, Kyle46 2:04.97

r:+0.78  26.38 30.17 35.5132.91

 
#5  Women 400 Yard IM

Pool Record: 4:20.02 2011P Casey Hurrell-Zitelman

CMU school: 4:32.78 2012$ Briana Purkapile

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 21Ampuero, Jessica1 4:36.77

r:+0.34  29.40 31.42 35.2735.19

40.04 41.27 32.30 31.88

CMU-CO 18Reetz, Miranda G2 4:40.87

31.21 36.15 35.7835.48

38.94 39.69 33.02 30.60

BYU-UT 18Buer, Riley K3 4:41.79

30.17 35.86 35.3835.14

39.42 39.47 34.51 31.84

CSU-W-CO 17Lloyd, Megan4 4:43.18

29.99 33.57 36.4737.08

39.23 40.27 34.28 32.29

CSU-W-CO 18Jacobs, Allie5 4:44.63

r:+0.68  29.95 33.94 35.5936.54

42.40 41.42 33.10 31.69

CSU-W-CO 18Prasse, Elizabeth6 4:50.32

30.48 35.72 36.6737.43

42.76 43.66 33.11 30.49

CSU-W-CO 19Gilson, Felicia7 4:50.83

r:+0.86  28.98 32.93 38.6239.13

41.97 43.02 34.00 32.18

(#5  Women 400 Yard IM)

CMU-CO 21Purkapile, Briana J8 4:52.27

r:+0.80  30.65 34.64 38.1938.58

40.31 42.38 33.70 33.82

CMUC-CO 19Miller, Sydney9 4:56.24

30.83 34.90 37.0436.61

43.58 44.13 35.02 34.13

CSU-W-CO 18Beaury, Jenna10 4:58.01

r:+0.34  31.56 37.28 38.8639.57

40.44 40.72 35.50 34.08

CSU-W-CO 21Mastrup, Madeline11 5:02.21

r:+0.36  32.13 36.34 38.2638.92

45.93 46.25 32.55 31.83

CSU-W-CO 20Hawkins, Michelle12 5:04.31

31.67 35.43 35.7736.85

45.14 47.48 36.48 35.49

CMU-CO 19Olson, Katie J13 5:07.12

32.55 38.15 38.4438.28

45.89 45.09 35.04 33.68

CUSall, Ashleigh14 5:12.05

r:+0.82  31.27 37.37 39.1439.58

45.93 46.56 37.07 35.13

CMU-CO 20Finley, Katherine M15 5:16.22

34.52 41.68 39.9340.61

44.23 44.85 35.86 34.54

CMU-CO 21Pena, Danielle M16 5:17.70

32.79 38.80 40.9942.79

44.17 45.92 36.98 35.26

 
#6  Men 400 Yard IM

Pool Record: 3:58.99 2013P Brian Morrison

CMU school: 3:59.53 2012$ Alejandro Hernandez

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 22Palmer, Hayden C1 4:04.25

r:+0.79  25.73 29.36 30.3031.56

34.54 35.48 28.72 28.56

BYU-UT 21Alfaro, Rafa A2 4:09.08

r:+0.66  25.74 29.77 31.8232.42

36.14 35.28 29.31 28.60

BYU-UT 21Richards, Stephen M3 4:09.93

r:+0.72  26.89 30.68 31.5432.54

34.72 35.58 29.48 28.50

AFA-CO 18Faciszewski, Andrew D4 4:12.42

r:+0.67  26.18 29.33 31.2932.41

37.07 37.89 29.89 28.36

CUUng, Eric5 4:15.66

27.43 31.45 33.2633.31

35.11 35.47 30.19 29.44

AFA-CO 19Jackson, Kevin T6 4:21.09

26.69 31.24 33.2833.41

37.53 39.17 30.32 29.45

AFA-CO 18Fanter, Kevin S7 4:22.10

r:+0.67  27.02 31.38 33.0633.53

35.00 37.18 32.93 32.00

AFA-CO 18Dahle, Jordan R8 4:22.91

26.88 30.90 34.0934.01

37.58 38.50 31.31 29.64

BYU-UT 18Mortensen, Michael C9 4:23.47

26.12 30.68 33.3834.21

39.55 40.49 30.62 28.42

AFA-CO 19Graves, Robby O10 4:23.49

r:+0.69  27.18 32.28 35.3634.56

37.29 38.87 29.48 28.47

CMU-CO 18Scott, Andrew L11 4:25.78

r:+0.78  27.21 31.66 32.5433.11

38.99 39.44 31.82 31.01

CMU-CO 19Pacheco, Jeremy A12 4:32.87

r:+0.72  29.45 34.46 32.8233.55

39.26 40.12 32.40 30.81

CMU-CO 21Dake, Ryan M13 4:37.99

r:+0.67  28.20 33.65 34.3832.72

41.14 41.79 33.36 32.75

CMU-CO 20Hapgood, Harrison Z14 4:43.12

r:+0.70  28.65 33.47 35.0835.55

42.16 43.20 33.03 31.98

CUMitoma, Alex15 4:47.91

29.01 32.91 39.0738.32

40.16 41.46 34.04 32.94

CMUC-CO 18Glasgow, Jaocb16 4:49.44

27.58 32.69 35.6336.94

43.48 43.95 35.19 33.98

CUMonroy, Fernando17 4:55.93

r:+0.62  28.81 32.89 37.7037.71

43.54 45.36 35.34 34.58

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Breast

Pool Record: 1:04.75 2013P Jaclyn Branning

CMU school: 1:06.06 2013$ Katie Thompson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSU-W-CO 19Bassani, Cristina1 1:05.59$

30.82 34.77

CSU-W-CO 20Simpson, Tess2 1:06.34

30.89 35.45

CSU-W-CO 17Lloyd, Megan3 1:07.48

32.38 35.10

CSU-W-CO 18Beaury, Jenna4 1:07.81

32.04 35.77

BYU-UT 19Harris, Mallory5 1:08.15

32.32 35.83

BYU-UT 19Finlayson, Brittani A6 1:08.55

32.57 35.98

CMU-CO 18Reetz, Miranda G7 1:08.72

32.99 35.73

BYU-UT 18Skaggs, Hanna K8 1:09.08

32.83 36.25

CMU-CO 20Ochsner, Ashley K9 1:12.74

34.40 38.34

CMU-CO 21Thompson, Katie R10 1:13.04

r:+0.78  34.47 38.57

CUSpaeth, Ellesse11 1:13.16

34.43 38.73

CUWilson, Casey12 1:16.41

36.41 40.00

CUDaugherty, Cara13 1:16.48

36.62 39.86
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CUGossett, Zoe14 1:18.49

r:+0.36  37.39 41.10

CUMoore, Olivia15 1:20.85

39.06 41.79

CSU-W-CO 21Mastrup, Madeline16 1:23.66

r:+0.34  39.65 44.01

CUFarberov, Anastasia17 1:24.43

41.42 43.01

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Breast

Pool Record: 53.55 2013P Eetu Karvonen

CMU school: 56.43 2013$ Brett Lowe

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 21Sorensen, Chad C1 57.55

r:+0.66  27.42 30.13

AFA-CO 19Barnosky, Michael W2 57.74

26.91 30.83

BYU-UT 24Rutherfurd, Andrew M3 58.55

r:+0.69  27.72 30.83

BYU-UT 24King, Michael D4 58.59

r:+0.70  27.74 30.85

AFA-CO 18Knoche, Zach A5 1:00.06

r:+0.68  28.44 31.62

BYU-UT 22Greenland, Garrett G6 1:00.40

r:+0.77  28.14 32.26

AFA-CO 18Fanter, Kevin S7 1:00.47

28.19 32.28

CUUng, Eric8 1:01.04

r:+0.66  28.78 32.26

CMU-CO 22Lowe, Brett D9 1:01.24

r:+0.74  28.55 32.69

AFA-CO 21Wieser, Sam J10 1:01.46

r:+0.68  28.63 32.83

CMU-CO 19Seuschek, Shaun J11 1:02.01

r:+0.64  28.67 33.34

CMU-CO 18Gifford, Ryan R12 1:03.27

29.85 33.42

CMU-CO 21O'Connell, Kirk A13 1:03.64

r:+0.44  29.51 34.13

CMU-CO 19Burkhardt, Tarry W14 1:04.33

r:+0.65  29.82 34.51

CMU-CO 20Martin, Adam E15 1:04.38

r:+0.65  29.72 34.66

CULazerus, Zane16 1:11.39

r:+0.72  33.35 38.04

CMUC-CO 18Schroeder, Chris O17 1:18.09

36.01 42.08

 
#9  Women 50 Yard Free

Pool Record: 23.31 2011P Tamiris Nascimento

CMU school: 24.58 2012$ Kelly Hogan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 19Sorensen, Alexandria1 24.14$

CSU-W-CO 20Polich, Katie2 24.20$

CSU-W-CO 18Roh, Karin*3 24.53$

r:+0.87

BYU-UT 20Grant, Andrea K*3 24.53$

r:+0.32

(#9  Women 50 Yard Free)

CSU-W-CO 20Simpson, Tess5 24.70

r:+0.56

BYU-UT 21McMullan, Valerie B6 24.77

BYU-UT 18McCormick, Allison L7 24.92

r:+0.32

BYU-UT 17Capocci, Olivia O8 24.95

BYU-UT 21Bennion, Angela K9 24.96

r:+0.21

BYU-UT 20Marsh, Ciera10 25.03

CSU-W-CO 19Fallagtter, Jarren11 25.08

r:+0.72

CSU-W-CO 19Bassani, Cristina12 25.09

BYU-UT 22Campbell, Hailey J13 25.21

CSU-W-CO 17Griffith, Teagan14 25.33

BYU-UT 18Tiang, Zerlynn15 25.47

BYU-UT 21Vaughan, Dani M16 25.48

CMU-CO 18Leonard, Eryn T17 25.52

CUBooth, Kate18 25.57

r:+0.64

CMU-CO 18Bradley, Marissa E19 25.88

r:+0.77

CURogers, Melanie20 26.03

BYU-UT 19Allen, Aubree A21 26.07

BYU-UT 19Okelberry, Camille A22 26.09

r:+0.33

CMU-CO 18Young, Abi L23 26.12

CSU-W-CO 21Ruger, Ailey24 26.17

CSU-W-CO 19Gilson, Felicia25 26.20

r:+0.81

BYU-UT 18Harris, Emily S*26 26.23

CMU-CO 21Jones, Annie F*26 26.23

r:+0.72

BYU-UT 18Shaw, Lauren E28 26.27

r:+0.80

CMU-CO 21Parker, Samantha E29 26.30

CULubinski, Nicole30 26.38

CMU-CO 19Bobillier, Olivia L31 26.44

BYU-UT 17Bispo, Kerra D32 26.51

CUDignam, Taylor*33 26.57

r:+0.70

CMUC-CO 22Mraule, Stefanie A*33 26.57

CSU-W-CO 19Kuechler, Lauren35 26.62

CSU-W-CO 18Morley, Gabby36 26.98

r:+0.33

BYU-UT 18McLaws, Cheyenne J37 27.03

r:+0.33

CMUC-CO 21Anderson, Tora S38 27.14

CMU-CO 19Hopkins, Madi L39 27.68

r:+0.74

CMUC-CO 19Wagner, Karli M40 27.77

CMUC-CO 18Wagner, Morgan41 28.43

r:+0.77

CUBorden, Erica42 28.79

r:+0.79

CUToscano, Chloe43 31.97

 
#10  Men 50 Yard Free

Pool Record: 19.55 2013P Michael Branning

CMU school: 20.63 2013$ Mehdi El Hazzaz

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 24Fletcher, Jordan O1 20.49$

r:+0.61

AFA-CO 20Dunne, Ryan C2 20.81

BYU-UT 20Murray, Brent E3 21.14

CMU-CO 22Olsen-Stavrakas, Kent H4 21.24

r:+0.61

AFA-CO 18Davis, Devon A5 21.73

r:+0.71

BYU-UT 23Bushnell, Stott H*6 21.76

r:+0.76

AFA-CO 21MacDonald, Angus J*6 21.76

r:+0.66

AFA-CO 22Newmann, Micah C8 21.79

r:+0.64

CMU-CO 20Szekely, Peter J*9 21.80

r:+0.63

AFA-CO 21Leonhardt, Paul L*9 21.80

r:+0.66

CMU-CO 21Dahlen, Jason J*11 21.88

r:+0.65

CUWilson, Michael*11 21.88

AFA-CO 18Dahle, Jordan R13 22.09

r:+0.65

AFA-CO 18Locke, Jackson M14 22.23

r:+0.76

CMU-CO 22Scheuermann, Joshua L15 22.26

r:+0.65

AFA-CO 20Strom, Alex R16 22.30

r:+0.68

CMU-CO 19Simpson, Sean R17 22.37

r:+0.68

BYU-UT 18Elieson, Jacob T18 22.40

r:+0.66

BYU-UT 23Stevenson, Brent B19 22.50

r:+0.65

CMU-CO 19Burkhardt, Tarry W20 22.53

r:+0.66

CMU-CO 19Letieres, Pedro A21 22.57

r:+0.64

BYU-UT 21Sorensen, Chad C22 22.71

r:+0.62

BYU-UT 18Davis, Jacob R23 22.79

r:+0.65

CMU-CO 19Koehler, Garrett R24 22.88

r:+0.84

CUAnderson, Lars25 22.93

r:+0.73

BYU-UT 22Greenland, Garrett G26 23.03

r:+0.75

CMU-CO 21O'Connell, Kirk A27 23.25

r:+0.41

CU 21Finger, Eric S28 23.26

r:+0.19
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CUChewakin, Erick29 23.47

r:+0.72

CMUC-CO 21Matthiessen, Jakob A30 23.54

r:+0.64

CUFeller, Michael31 23.82

CMUC-CO 18Kresge, Zack32 23.90

r:+0.64

CUWybaczynsky, Andriy33 24.10

CUBigi, Ari34 24.14

CMUC-CO 19Callihan, Konstantin T35 24.21

r:+0.70

CUAppel, Daniel36 25.58

r:+0.72

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Back

Pool Record: 57.18 2011P Jaclyn McMillen

CMU school: 56.46 2012$ Jaclyn McMillen

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 22Campbell, Hailey J1 55.79$

r:+0.59  26.83 28.96

CSU-W-CO 21Garvey, Yana2 56.69P

r:+0.61  27.82 28.87

BYU-UT 18Shaw, Lauren E*3 58.51

r:+0.62  28.42 30.09

CSU-W-CO 19Shepard, Jessica*3 58.51

r:+0.68  28.27 30.24

BYU-UT 19Bertoldo, Haley J5 58.64

r:+0.63  28.29 30.35

BYU-UT 20Marsh, Ciera6 58.80

r:+0.63  28.43 30.37

BYU-UT 18Spindler, Ashlee J7 59.30

r:+0.69  28.88 30.42

BYU-UT 19Allen, Aubree A8 59.85

r:+0.53  28.95 30.90

BYU-UT 18Howard, Shaylee A9 1:00.06

r:+0.68  29.21 30.85

CSU-W-CO 20Hawkins, Michelle10 1:00.72

r:+0.65  29.43 31.29

CSU-W-CO 17Griffith, Teagan11 1:00.80

r:+0.62  29.83 30.97

BYU-UT 18Fife, McKenna L12 1:00.89

r:+0.61  29.68 31.21

BYU-UT 19Wells, McKenzie K13 1:01.07

r:+0.65  29.78 31.29

BYU-UT 18Buer, Riley K14 1:01.09

r:+0.62  29.41 31.68

CSU-W-CO 18Jacobs, Allie15 1:01.20

r:+0.67  29.64 31.56

BYU-UT 17Bispo, Kerra D16 1:01.45

r:+0.59  29.63 31.82

CSU-W-CO 21Ruger, Ailey17 1:01.78

r:+0.66  29.74 32.04

CSU-W-CO 18Prasse, Elizabeth18 1:02.02

r:+0.57  29.83 32.19

CSU-W-CO 18Evans, Madison19 1:02.56

r:+0.63  30.76 31.80

CMU-CO 18Bearden, Brianna E20 1:02.63

r:+0.55  30.42 32.21

(#11  Women 100 Yard Back)

CSU-W-CO 19Thornton, Mackenzie21 1:03.41

r:+0.65  31.09 32.32

CUGossett, Alaina22 1:03.64

r:+0.68  31.12 32.52

CMU-CO 18Gertsmar, Katherine V23 1:04.05

r:+0.74  31.48 32.57

CMUC-CO 19Miller, Sydney24 1:04.18

r:+0.67  31.65 32.53

CMU-CO 20Meeks, Robyn M25 1:05.25

r:+0.73  31.34 33.91

CMU-CO 18Bradley, Marissa E26 1:05.76

r:+0.60  31.60 34.16

CMU-CO 18Hendrick, Alex A27 1:07.13

r:+0.64  32.77 34.36

CMU-CO 19Olson, Katie J28 1:07.62

r:+0.62  33.26 34.36

CMUC-CO 19Wagner, Karli M29 1:07.84

r:+0.58  32.39 35.45

CUSall, Ashleigh30 1:07.88

r:+0.70  33.04 34.84

CMUC-CO 21Anderson, Tora S31 1:07.93

r:+0.68  32.30 35.63

CUCoonrod, Danielle32 1:09.11

r:+0.82  33.97 35.14

CMU-CO 20Finley, Katherine M33 1:10.65

r:+0.64  34.28 36.37

CUDaugherty, Cara34 1:12.40

r:+0.86  36.26 36.14

CMUC-CO 22Mraule, Stefanie A35 1:13.06

r:+0.63  35.54 37.52

CUToscano, Chloe36 1:24.60

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Back

Pool Record: 47.80 2013P D. Turner/ H. Stuart

CMU school: 50.04 2013$ Robert Eisendrath

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 21Ng, Rainer1 49.71$

r:+0.55  24.38 25.33

BYU-UT 21Taylor, Jake F2 51.26

r:+0.51  24.87 26.39

CMU-CO 22Hastings, Justin R3 51.96

r:+0.61  25.21 26.75

AFA-CO 21MacDonald, Angus J4 52.17

r:+0.54  25.35 26.82

BYU-UT 21King, McKay D5 52.35

r:+0.56  25.18 27.17

AFA-CO 18Tillery, Kris P6 53.46

r:+0.64  26.32 27.14

AFA-CO 19Walls, Matthew A7 53.93

r:+0.59  26.17 27.76

CMU-CO 20Eisendrath, Robert B8 54.20

r:+0.60  25.79 28.41

BYU-UT 20Murray, Brent E9 54.29

r:+0.56  26.07 28.22

BYU-UT 21Richards, Stephen M10 54.62

r:+0.57  27.09 27.53

AFA-CO 22Newmann, Micah C11 55.28

r:+0.55  26.57 28.71

CMU-CO 19Mendelson, Drake D12 55.49

r:+0.60  27.43 28.06

BYU-UT 22Palmer, Hayden C13 55.71

r:+0.70  27.34 28.37

CMU-CO 20Black, Eric A14 56.63

r:+0.50  27.67 28.96

CMU-CO 18Scott, Andrew L15 56.94

r:+0.72  27.99 28.95

CUAnderson, Lars16 57.18

r:+0.65  27.99 29.19

CMU-CO 19Seuschek, Shaun J17 57.21

r:+0.64  28.63 28.58

CMU-CO 21Garrett, Nicholas L18 57.47

r:+0.59  27.31 30.16

AFA-CO 19Ledford, Sean A19 57.52

r:+0.55  27.34 30.18

CMU-CO 21Dake, Ryan M20 57.71

r:+0.66  28.45 29.26

CMUC-CO 22Spencer, Cody21 58.17

r:+0.58  27.93 30.24

CMUC-CO 22Adams, Taylor D22 58.50

r:+0.71  28.41 30.09

BYU-UT 24Fletcher, Jordan O23 58.93

r:+0.55  27.68 31.25

CMU-CO 20Edgar, Zack W24 59.30

r:+0.68  28.64 30.66

CULazerus, Zane25 1:00.43

r:+0.63  29.56 30.87

CUFeller, Michael26 1:00.81

r:+0.77  30.09 30.72

CMU-CO 20Gasnick, Robert G27 1:02.10

r:+0.66  30.08 32.02

CMUC-CO 21Bell, Christopher M28 1:05.34

r:+0.70  30.79 34.55

CUEaman, Andy29 1:06.12

r:+0.71  31.92 34.20

CUSuleski, Kyle30 1:07.86

r:+0.66  32.15 35.71

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 21Doroghian, Kim D1 25.41

BYU-UT 19Sorensen, Alexandria2 25.76

CSU-W-CO 21Garvey, Yana3 25.96

BYU-UT 18Tiang, Zerlynn4 26.05

BYU-UT 19Bertoldo, Haley J5 26.53

r:+0.55

BYU-UT 21Vaughan, Dani M6 26.63

BYU-UT 17Capocci, Olivia O7 26.80

CSU-W-CO 20Polich, Katie8 26.83

CSU-W-CO 18Roh, Karin9 27.08

r:+0.84

CMU-CO 18Leonard, Eryn T10 27.39

r:+9.29

CSU-W-CO 19Gilson, Felicia11 27.47

BYU-UT 21Ampuero, Jessica12 27.62
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BYU-UT 19Harris, Mallory13 28.24

r:+0.75

CMU-CO 21Purkapile, Briana J14 28.32

BYU-UT 18Skaggs, Hanna K15 28.65

CMU-CO 20Meeks, Robyn M16 28.82

r:+0.81

CUGossett, Zoe17 28.87

BYU-UT 19Finlayson, Brittani A18 28.97

CSU-W-CO 20Hawkins, Michelle19 28.98

CSU-W-CO 19Fallagtter, Jarren20 29.46

r:+0.74

CUWilson, Casey21 29.55

CUDignam, Taylor22 29.73

CULubinski, Nicole23 29.92

CMU-CO 21Jones, Annie F24 29.98

r:+0.73

CMU-CO 20Ochsner, Ashley K25 30.01

BYU-UT 19Allen, Aubree A26 30.99

CMU-CO 19Bobillier, Olivia L27 31.21

CMU-CO 19Hopkins, Madi L28 31.63

CMU-CO 21Parker, Samantha E29 31.83

CUBorden, Erica30 32.06

CUCoonrod, Danielle31 32.32

CUFarberov, Anastasia32 33.43

r:+0.81

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AFA-CO 20Dunne, Ryan C1 22.67

BYU-UT 19Aquino, Lucas A2 22.71

r:+0.75

BYU-UT 24Fletcher, Jordan O3 23.17

r:+0.58

AFA-CO 18Davis, Devon A4 23.28

r:+0.67

AFA-CO 21Leonhardt, Paul L5 23.46

r:+0.68

CMU-CO 19Andregg, Zach E6 23.48

BYU-UT 21King, McKay D7 23.56

r:+0.63

BYU-UT 21Alfaro, Rafa A8 23.75

r:+0.65

CMU-CO 22Hastings, Justin R9 23.85

r:+0.69

AFA-CO 18Locke, Jackson M10 23.90

r:+0.63

AFA-CO 22Newmann, Micah C11 23.96

r:+0.65

CMU-CO 19Simpson, Sean R12 24.22

r:+0.67

AFA-CO 19Barnosky, Michael W13 24.26

r:+0.71

BYU-UT 18Elieson, Jacob T*14 24.36

r:+0.70

BYU-UT 18Mortensen, Michael C*14 24.36

r:+0.71

AFA-CO 19Ledford, Sean A16 24.37

r:+4.00

(#14  Men 50 Yard Fly)

CMU-CO 21Garrett, Nicholas L17 24.41

r:+0.68

CMU-CO 19Seuschek, Shaun J18 24.47

r:+0.64

CMU-CO 20Szekely, Peter J*19 24.50

r:+0.68

BYU-UT 24King, Michael D*19 24.50

r:+0.66

AFA-CO 18Pollard, Kevin c21 24.56

r:+0.64

AFA-CO 21Wieser, Sam J22 24.94

r:+0.67

AFA-CO 21MacDonald, Angus J23 24.97

CUWilson, Michael24 25.19

AFA-CO 18Knoche, Zach A25 25.33

r:+0.70

CMU-CO 21Dahlen, Jason J26 25.57

r:+0.71

CMUC-CO 20Fitzgerald, Austin S*27 25.92

r:+0.67

CMU-CO 21Heggen, Jordan J*27 25.92

r:+0.64

CU 21Finger, Eric S29 26.15

CUMitoma, Alex30 26.38

CUMonroy, Fernando31 26.39

r:+0.63

CMU-CO 21Dake, Ryan M32 26.86

r:+0.71

CULazerus, Zane33 27.03

r:+0.69

CUFeller, Michael34 27.58

r:+0.62

CUChewakin, Erick35 27.72

CUYoung, Logan36 27.85

r:+0.76

CUDavis, Jack37 28.96

r:+0.74

CMUC-CO 20Carricato, Michael A38 29.40

r:+0.66

CMUC-CO 21Bell, Christopher M39 30.75

r:+0.81

CMU-CO 22Olsen-Stavrakas, Kent H--- DQ

r:+0.53

 
#15  Women 1650 Yard Free

Pool Record: 16:45.01 2011P Casey Hurrell-Zitelman

CMU school: 17:43.05 2011$ Deanna Pickman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSU-W-CO 21Mastrup, Madeline1 17:46.33

29.56 31.80 32.0631.94

32.06 32.12 32.15 32.24

32.27 32.34 32.37 32.16

32.34 32.10 32.42 32.40

32.40 32.43 32.56 32.68

32.63 32.61 32.81 32.77

32.66 32.59 32.68 32.72

32.70 32.68 32.77 32.71

31.60

BYU-UT 19Okelberry, Camille A2 18:10.38

29.55 32.63 32.6233.00

32.89 32.58 32.83 32.92

33.15 32.93 33.35 33.29

33.01 33.20 33.61 33.11

33.52 33.56 33.57 33.75

33.12 33.20 33.58 33.70

33.25 33.38 33.77 33.51

33.62 33.09 32.99 33.23

30.87

CSU-W-CO 18Morley, Gabby3 18:14.10

29.69 32.04 32.9632.66

33.00 33.13 32.96 33.28

32.98 33.09 33.08 33.45

33.20 33.46 33.10 33.27

33.34 33.39 33.49 33.12

33.25 33.52 33.66 33.31

33.68 33.68 33.61 33.92

33.52 33.37 33.60 33.44

32.85

BYU-UT 18Harris, Emily S4 18:28.44

30.71 33.47 33.7834.07

33.56 33.64 33.80 33.51

33.40 33.73 33.64 33.63

33.81 34.03 34.04 33.81

33.51 33.72 33.98 33.63

33.62 33.19 33.37 33.57

33.72 33.92 33.89 33.91

34.38 33.78 33.94 34.12

31.56

BYU-UT 18McLaws, Cheyenne J5 18:33.22

30.78 33.53 33.9633.67

33.72 33.52 33.51 33.50

33.51 33.68 33.68 33.77

34.01 34.16 33.83 33.96

33.71 33.80 34.18 34.01

33.25 33.90 33.84 33.90

34.16 34.10 33.96 34.17

34.18 33.89 34.13 34.38

32.87



Maverick Aquatics - CO HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 1:39 PM  10/12/2013  Page 7

CMU Intermountain Shootout - 10/11/2013 to 10/12/2013

Results
CSU-W-CO 18Evans, Madison6 18:40.24

29.74 32.81 33.6133.26

33.31 33.70 33.71 33.76

33.69 33.65 34.04 33.76

33.95 34.26 34.01 34.46

33.97 34.21 34.66 33.56

34.43 34.27 34.52 34.59

34.62 34.63 34.76 34.71

34.19 34.89 33.61 35.09

33.81

CMU-CO 18Young, Abi L7 19:03.69

29.90 33.61 34.1434.68

34.41 34.48 35.04 34.76

34.71 34.58 34.90 35.03

34.41 35.10 34.82 35.25

35.13 34.53 35.22 34.65

35.01 35.17 34.43 35.23

35.26 35.48 35.15 34.95

35.28 34.93 35.37 34.69

33.39

CSU-W-CO 18Vosicka, Stephanie8 19:13.10

30.18 33.67 35.0733.97

35.09 34.54 34.57 34.86

34.55 34.34 34.84 34.92

35.33 35.46 35.70 35.36

35.57 35.46 35.76 35.04

35.45 35.24 35.15 35.29

35.69 35.69 35.74 35.58

35.66 35.49 35.17 34.79

33.88

CMU-CO 20Wigg, Maddy R9 19:18.89

r:+0.83  31.08 33.79 35.2134.75

35.33 35.49 35.57 35.75

35.38 35.42 35.20 35.51

35.53 35.23 35.79 35.58

35.32 35.52 35.29 35.73

35.38 35.25 35.60 35.63

35.83 35.39 35.08 35.44

34.88 34.85 35.19 34.63

33.27

CMU-CO 21Pena, Danielle M10 20:02.75

31.85 34.85 35.8635.90

36.07 35.93 36.21 36.20

36.41 36.47 36.55 36.79

36.49 36.65 36.71 36.76

36.47 37.20 36.42 36.65

36.89 36.53 37.53 36.83

36.95 37.19 36.78 37.38

37.34 36.82 37.12 36.52

36.43

 
#16  Men 1650 Yard Free

Pool Record: 15:59.79 2011P Conrado Chede

CMU school: 16:23.47 2013$ Jeremy Pacheco

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AFA-CO 19Jackson, Kevin T1 16:36.09

27.30 29.38 29.8829.78

29.79 30.03 29.98 30.10

30.04 29.90 30.12 30.17

30.11 30.14 30.38 30.28

30.51 30.36 30.33 30.55

30.60 30.32 30.52 30.53

30.88 30.52 30.55 30.67

30.73 30.65 30.80 30.48

29.71

AFA-CO 18Faciszewski, Andrew D2 16:43.13

r:+0.70  27.22 29.50 29.7629.84

29.92 29.92 30.23 30.03

30.30 30.52 30.41 30.45

30.77 31.15 30.83 30.85

30.93 31.03 31.00 30.80

30.84 30.77 30.96 30.68

30.90 30.76 30.55 30.90

31.01 31.27 30.74 29.61

28.68

AFA-CO 20Strom, Alex R3 16:52.18

r:+0.70  27.45 30.26 30.6130.80

30.82 31.08 30.95 30.83

31.13 31.11 31.34 30.98

31.07 30.88 30.91 30.98

30.76 30.58 30.66 30.38

30.92 30.47 30.80 31.06

30.72 30.68 30.69 30.79

30.50 30.84 30.80 30.33

30.00

BYU-UT 18Davis, Jacob R4 17:00.60

r:+0.65  26.92 29.85 30.3730.55

30.59 30.72 30.69 30.64

30.89 30.72 31.03 31.19

31.02 30.76 31.05 31.03

30.95 30.94 31.43 31.65

31.59 31.19 31.47 31.48

31.61 31.42 31.53 31.50

31.57 31.48 31.47 31.11

30.19

AFA-CO 18Stronko, Sam J5 17:02.03

r:+0.49  27.98 30.68 31.6430.34

31.15 30.96 31.68 31.55

31.18 31.01 31.56 30.78

31.83 31.08 31.26 31.07

31.38 31.02 31.64 30.68

31.29 30.85 31.34 30.76

31.51 30.99 31.07 31.11

31.05 30.95 30.63 30.85

29.16

AFA-CO 19Walls, Matthew A6 17:06.29

r:+0.75  26.94 31.07 31.5031.69

31.27 30.96 31.74 32.03

31.76 31.83 31.95 31.33

31.55 31.37 31.46 31.39

30.69 30.79 31.27 30.94

31.10 31.02 31.27 30.84

30.89 31.01 31.01 31.32

31.14 30.85 31.99 30.87

29.45

CMU-CO 18Brinton, Jarren P7 17:12.83

r:+0.74  26.94 30.49 31.3931.24

31.58 31.45 31.52 32.24

32.26 32.06 31.62 31.65

31.52 31.82 30.64 30.81

30.85 31.85 31.13 31.33

30.93 31.01 31.40 31.08

31.69 31.63 31.40 31.56

31.49 31.45 31.62 31.62

31.56

AFA-CO 19Graves, Robby O8 17:28.20

r:+0.70  27.04 29.90 31.2030.48

32.03 32.11 32.03 31.90

31.92 32.27 32.32 32.30

32.31 32.61 32.82 33.43

32.93 33.05 32.40 32.83

32.00 31.86 32.09 31.88

32.05 32.05 31.37 31.00

31.47 31.21 31.28 31.47

30.59

CMU-CO 18Gifford, Ryan R9 17:35.71

r:+0.35  27.28 30.06 31.4831.15

31.95 31.85 32.07 31.90

32.53 32.23 32.10 32.47

32.54 32.29 32.37 32.34

32.48 32.76 32.10 32.50

32.91 33.35 32.07 32.36

32.64 32.31 31.98 32.07

32.19 32.35 32.13 31.66

31.24

CMU-CO 18Johnston, Kyle J10 17:52.56

27.40 31.08 31.8431.96

32.33 32.54 32.74 33.36

33.96 33.37 33.28 32.00

32.62 32.64 33.36 33.49

33.83 33.08 33.41 33.66

33.10 33.20 32.91 32.74

32.99 32.70 33.27 31.83

31.66 31.82 31.93 31.85

30.61
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CMU-CO 19Koehler, Garrett R11 17:52.90

r:+0.87  27.01 31.06 32.0332.18

32.36 32.77 33.03 33.26

33.22 32.91 32.89 33.13

33.05 32.62 32.97 33.36

33.25 33.11 32.98 33.18

32.97 33.12 32.74 32.59

33.24 33.08 32.71 33.13

32.18 33.11 32.36 32.82

28.48

CMU-CO 19Pacheco, Jeremy A12 18:03.82

r:+0.76  28.16 31.74 32.5832.59

32.59 33.03 32.68 33.03

32.50 32.65 32.92 33.13

33.28 33.15 33.04 33.53

33.52 33.28 33.36 33.19

33.13 33.06 33.38 32.87

33.67 33.42 33.84 33.01

32.36 32.83 33.06 33.07

32.17

CMU-CO 20Hapgood, Harrison Z13 18:21.14

r:+0.73  30.39 33.29 33.0532.75

33.52 33.82 34.10 34.13

34.37 33.94 34.33 34.16

34.37 33.94 34.15 33.74

33.18 33.19 33.40 32.97

33.25 33.68 33.24 33.44

33.26 33.45 33.77 33.19

33.02 32.73 32.84 32.80

31.68

CMU-CO 19Letieres, Pedro A14 19:04.15

r:+0.66  26.85 31.39 32.0832.20

31.69 32.92 33.73 33.85

34.40 36.17 35.05 35.47

35.09 35.55 35.82 35.31

35.24 35.54 35.48 35.23

36.10 35.65 35.90 36.27

36.30 36.58 36.85 35.62

35.97 35.48 35.63 35.45

33.29

 
#17  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CSU-W-COGreely, Paige1 287.55

CSU-W-COMilone, Emily2 248.35

CSU-W-COHardy, Mary Kate3 237.30

CMU-CO 20Jennings, Amanda J4 235.70

CSU-W-COWilliams, Emily5 217.00

CSU-W-COThorne, Max6 213.10

CMU-CO 20Craft, Savannah W7 195.15

CSU-W-COChavet, Erin8 190.05

 
#18  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CMU-CO 21Martin, Brock B1 297.75

CMU-CO 20Popp, Ryan L2 234.30

CUVoltarel, Jake3 202.90

CMUC-CO 19Farenholtz, Austin K4 198.90

(#18  Men 1 mtr Diving)

AFA-COVallejo, Dominic--- X317.60

AFA-COCopeland, Greg--- X229.75

AFA-COEckebecht, AJ--- DQ

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 1:33.76 2013P Grand Canyon University

Polito, Coan, Rudman, Lynch

CMU school: 1:38.25 2011$ Colorado Mesa University

Purkapile, Anderson, Hogan, Jones

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYU-UT1 1:36.50$

Doroghian, Kim D 21 r:0.22 Campbell, Hailey 22

r:0.25 Grant, Andrea 20 r:0.21 Sorensen, Alexandria 19

r:+0.67  24.29 23.83 24.4023.98

ACSU-W-CO2 1:37.50$

Roh, Karin 18 r:+0.0 Simpson, Tess 20

r:+0.0 Garvey, Yana 21 r:0.27 Polich, Katie 20

r:+0.84  24.79 24.38 23.8724.46

BBYU-UT3 1:39.21

Marsh, Ciera 20 r:+0.0 McMullan, Valerie 21

r:0.49 McCormick, Allison 18r:0.03 Bennion, Angela 21

25.28 24.70 24.2924.94

BCSU-W-CO4 1:40.14

Fallagtter, Jarren 19 r:+0.0 Griffith, Teagan 17

r:+0.0 Ruger, Ailey 21 r:+0.0 Bassani, Cristina 19

r:+0.72  25.51 24.68 24.5225.43

CBYU-UT5 x1:40.31

Ampuero, Jessica 21 r:0.14 Vaughan, Dani 21

r:0.05 Tiang, Zerlynn 18 r:0.18 Harris, Emily 18

25.97 24.73 25.0224.59

EBYU-UT6 x1:41.17

Spindler, Ashlee J 18 r:0.08 Okelberry, Camille 19

r:0.26 Capocci, Olivia 17 r:0.25 Bispo, Kerra 17

25.83 25.34 25.1424.86

FBYU-UT7 x1:42.69

Bertoldo, Haley J 19 r:+0.0 Buer, Riley 18

r:0.21 Fife, McKenna 18 r:0.25 Finlayson, Brittani 19

27.71 23.59 25.6725.72

DBYU-UT8 x1:42.94

Wells, McKenzie K 19 r:+0.0 Allen, Aubree 19

r:+0.0 Howard, Shaylee 18 r:0.14 Shaw, Lauren 18

25.80 25.79 25.3925.96

ACU9 1:44.25

Rogers, Melanie r:+0.0 Dignam, Taylor

r:+0.0 Gossett, Alaina r:+0.0 Booth, Kate

34.70 17.63 25.5926.33

CCSU-W-CO10 x1:44.74

Mastrup, Madeline 21 r:+0.0 Lloyd, Megan 17

r:0.16 Thornton, Mackenzie 19r:0.08 Gilson, Felicia 19

26.88 25.95 25.8826.03

DCSU-W-CO11 x1:44.79

Evans, Madison 18 r:+0.0 Beaury, Jenna 18

r:0.46 Kuechler, Lauren 19 r:0.32 Vosicka, Stephanie 18

26.07 26.30 26.0526.37

BCMU-CO12 1:45.08

Bobillier, Olivia L 19 r:+0.0 Young, Abi 18

r:0.37 Bradley, Marissa 18 r:0.43 Leonard, Eryn 18

27.06 26.45 25.3026.27

ACMU-CO13 1:46.22

Purkapile, Briana J 21 r:+0.0 Pena, Danielle 21

r:0.45 Jones, Annie 21 r:0.12 Thompson, Katie 21

25.58 28.32 26.5525.77

CCMU-CO14 x1:48.78

Wigg, Maddy R 20 r:+0.0 Meeks, Robyn 20

r:0.38 Ochsner, Ashley 20 r:0.27 Parker, Samantha 21

r:+0.83  27.69 26.70 26.4927.90

DCMU-CO15 x1:48.97

Bearden, Brianna E 18 r:0.14 Hopkins, Madi 19

r:0.37 Reetz, Miranda 18 r:0.18 Olson, Katie 19

r:+0.70  26.59 27.85 27.9926.54

BCU16 1:51.99

Coonrod, Danielle r:0.38 Lubinski, Nicole

r:0.23 Wilson, Casey r:0.31 Borden, Erica

28.35 27.97 27.4928.18

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 1:20.14 2013P Grand Canyon University

Shores, Turner, Brotherton, Branning

CMU school: 1:22.77 2013$ Colorado Mesa University

El Hazzaz, O'Connell, Szekely, Eisendrath

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYU-UT1 1:23.43

Fletcher, Jordan O 24 r:0.09 Taylor, Jake 21

r:0.17 Bushnell, Stott 23 r:0.12 Murray, Brent 20

r:+0.64  21.12 20.81 20.3121.19

AAFA-CO2 1:25.95

Dunne, Ryan C 20 r:0.30 MacDonald, Angus 21

r:0.22 Davis, Devon 18 r:0.15 Newmann, Micah 22

21.46 21.56 21.4121.52

ACMU-CO3 1:26.05

Olsen-Stavrakas, Kent H 22 r:0.41 Scheuermann, Joshua 22

r:0.26 Lowe, Brett 22 r:0.16 Eisendrath, Robert 20

r:+0.63  21.29 21.56 21.0522.15

BBYU-UT4 1:26.63

Aquino, Lucas A 19 r:+0.0 Sorensen, Chad 21

r:0.17 King, Michael 24 r:0.05 King, McKay 21

r:+0.74  21.89 21.90 21.0221.82

BAFA-CO5 1:27.02

Locke, Jackson M 18 r:0.05 Leonhardt, Paul 21

r:-0.01 Dahle, Jordan 18 r:0.02 Strom, Alex 20

r:+0.60  22.28 21.38 21.9321.43

CBYU-UT6 x1:27.59

Rutherfurd, Andrew M 24 r:0.14 Palmer, Hayden 22

r:0.22 Elieson, Jacob 18 r:0.04 Stevenson, Brent 23

r:+0.73  21.90 21.17 22.5222.00

DBYU-UT7 x1:27.63

Greenland, Garrett G 22 r:0.09 Richards, Stephen 21

r:0.27 Ng, Rainer 21 r:0.09 Alfaro, Rafa 21

r:+0.73  22.98 22.13 21.2521.27

BCMU-CO8 1:27.96

Szekely, Peter J 20 r:0.09 Garrett, Nicholas 21

r:0.33 O'Connell, Kirk 21 r:0.24 Dahlen, Jason 21

r:+0.65  22.29 22.21 21.2522.21
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DCMU-CO9 x1:28.03

Seuschek, Shaun J 19 r:0.17 Hastings, Justin 22

r:0.42 Andregg, Zach 19 r:0.31 Koehler, Garrett 19

r:+0.65  22.84 21.01 22.0122.17

CAFA-CO10 x1:29.57

Graves, Robby O 19 r:0.07 Walls, Matthew 19

r:0.16 Wieser, Sam 21 r:0.24 Jackson, Kevin 19

r:+0.70  22.76 21.73 22.5022.58

ACU11 1:30.44

Anderson, Lars r:+0.0 Ung, Eric

r:0.37 Finger, Eric 21 r:0.34 Wilson, Michael

r:+0.71  22.91 22.95 21.7422.84

FCMU-CO12 x1:30.91

Simpson, Sean R 19 r:0.11 Gasnick, Robert 20

r:0.26 Heggen, Jordan 21 r:0.24 Letieres, Pedro 19

r:+0.68  22.63 23.15 22.1223.01

DAFA-CO13 x1:31.00

Barnosky, Michael W 19 r:+0.0 Tillery, Kris 18

r:0.15 Fanter, Kevin 18 r:0.30 Knoche, Zach 18

r:+0.75  22.51 22.58 22.9922.92

ECMU-CO14 x1:31.34

Burkhardt, Tarry W 19 r:+0.0 Brinton, Jarren 18

r:+0.0 Johnston, Kyle 18 r:0.49 Scott, Andrew 18

r:+0.68  22.82 22.62 23.1522.75

CCMU-CO15 x1:31.44

Dake, Ryan M 21 r:0.07 Edgar, Zack 20

r:0.11 Black, Eric 20 r:0.27 Martin, Adam 20

r:+0.70  23.63 22.65 22.5922.57

ACMUC-CO16 1:32.48

Spencer, Cody 22 r:0.21 Kresge, Zack 18

r:0.25 Glasgow, Jaocb 18 r:0.26 Matthiessen, Jakob 21

r:+0.64  23.49 22.55 23.0723.37

BCU17 1:34.41

Chewakin, Erick r:0.31 Mitoma, Alex

r:0.10 Bigi, Ari r:0.07 Feller, Michael

r:+0.72  23.66 23.67 23.0923.99

BCMUC-CO18 1:35.34

Callihan, Konstantin T 19 r:+0.0 Fitzgerald, Austin 20

r:0.09 DeBoer, Alex 18 r:0.38 Seuschek, Shane 21

r:+0.68  25.20 23.41 23.4523.28

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Fly

Pool Record: 2:05.27 2013P Rebecca Coan

CMU school: 2:08.30 2013$ Briana Purkapile

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 21Doroghian, Kim D1 2:07.96$

28.99 32.54 33.0633.37

BYU-UT 18Tiang, Zerlynn2 2:09.46

29.11 33.98 32.9533.42

BYU-UT 21Ampuero, Jessica3 2:10.38

30.81 32.28 33.6433.65

CSU-W-CO 17Lloyd, Megan4 2:11.01

30.68 33.12 33.3233.89

CSU-W-CO 19Kuechler, Lauren5 2:13.86

30.70 33.51 34.9634.69

CSU-W-CO 19Gilson, Felicia6 2:15.74

r:+0.81  29.61 33.33 36.6436.16

CSU-W-CO 18Jacobs, Allie7 x2:18.13

30.58 36.68 35.4335.44

(#21  Women 200 Yard Fly)

CMU-CO 18Leonard, Eryn T8 2:21.08

31.04 35.95 35.6538.44

CSU-W-CO 18Vosicka, Stephanie9 x2:31.69

30.32 36.67 44.3240.38

CMU-CO 19Olson, Katie J10 2:32.78

32.71 37.62 41.4740.98

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Fly

Pool Record: 1:49.83 2013P Brandon Porter

CMU school: 1:50.82 2012$ Alejandro Hernandez

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 19Aquino, Lucas A1 1:50.88

r:+0.73  25.69 28.60 28.1428.45

BYU-UT 21Ng, Rainer2 1:51.27

24.57 27.59 30.3428.77

BYU-UT 21Alfaro, Rafa A3 1:55.75

r:+0.67  25.78 29.36 30.6729.94

AFA-CO 19Ledford, Sean A4 1:55.79

25.08 29.06 31.0730.58

BYU-UT 23Stevenson, Brent B5 x1:58.37

r:+0.64  25.90 29.22 32.7530.50

AFA-CO 18Faciszewski, Andrew D6 1:58.59

r:+0.72  26.64 29.63 31.1631.16

AFA-CO 18Pollard, Kevin c7 1:59.94

r:+0.69  26.14 29.88 33.3130.61

BYU-UT 18Mortensen, Michael C8 x2:00.87

r:+0.73  26.94 31.39 30.8831.66

CMU-CO 18Johnston, Kyle J9 2:02.57

r:+0.72  26.50 30.36 34.0931.62

AFA-CO 18Stronko, Sam J10 x2:07.17

28.55 31.93 34.2232.47

CMU-CO 21Garrett, Nicholas L11 2:07.42

r:+0.71  27.30 31.01 35.3733.74

CMU-CO 21Heggen, Jordan J12 2:09.32

r:+0.67  28.35 32.06 34.8434.07

CUMonroy, Fernando13 2:09.73

29.26 33.05 34.4332.99

CMUC-CO 18Glasgow, Jaocb14 2:15.63

28.06 34.54 36.6836.35

CMUC-CO 20Carricato, Michael A15 2:24.46

r:+0.74  30.90 34.84 41.2037.52

 
#23  Women 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSU-W-CO 19Bassani, Cristina1 30.24

BYU-UT 19Harris, Mallory2 30.92

CSU-W-CO 20Simpson, Tess3 31.13

BYU-UT 19Finlayson, Brittani A4 31.60

CSU-W-CO 18Beaury, Jenna5 31.98

BYU-UT 18Buer, Riley K6 32.27

BYU-UT 20Marsh, Ciera7 x32.41

BYU-UT 18Skaggs, Hanna K8 x33.59

CMU-CO 21Parker, Samantha E9 33.70

CMU-CO 21Thompson, Katie R10 33.87

r:+0.79

CUBorden, Erica11 34.54

CUWilson, Casey12 35.37

CUSall, Ashleigh13 35.69

CUDignam, Taylor14 x35.86

r:+0.68

CUMoore, Olivia15 x37.23

CULubinski, Nicole16 x37.42

CUFarberov, Anastasia17 x38.97

CUMillerd, Mackenzie*18 x39.99

CMUC-CO 18Wagner, Morgan*18 39.99

r:+0.75

CUDaugherty, Cara--- DQ

 
#24  Men 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AFA-CO 19Barnosky, Michael W1 26.59

r:+0.75

BYU-UT 21Sorensen, Chad C2 26.73

r:+0.62

BYU-UT 24King, Michael D3 26.89

r:+0.67

BYU-UT 24Rutherfurd, Andrew M4 27.08

r:+0.67

AFA-CO 18Knoche, Zach A5 27.84

r:+0.70

AFA-CO 21Wieser, Sam J6 28.07

r:+0.69

BYU-UT 21Richards, Stephen M7 x28.10

r:+0.67

BYU-UT 22Greenland, Garrett G8 x28.11

r:+0.70

CUUng, Eric9 28.19

r:+0.74

AFA-CO 18Fanter, Kevin S10 x28.21

CMU-CO 22Lowe, Brett D11 28.34

r:+0.66

CMU-CO 21O'Connell, Kirk A12 28.71

r:+0.56

CMU-CO 20Martin, Adam E13 28.96

r:+0.65

CMU-CO 22Scheuermann, Joshua L14 x28.99

r:+0.59

CMU-CO 19Burkhardt, Tarry W15 x29.00

r:+0.67

CMUC-CO 20Fitzgerald, Austin S16 30.27

r:+0.70

CU 21Finger, Eric S17 31.26

r:+0.72

CUFeller, Michael18 32.20

r:+0.67

CUAppel, Daniel19 x33.90

CUChewakin, Erick20 x34.46

CMUC-CO 18Schroeder, Chris O21 35.97

CMUC-CO 22Spencer, Cody--- DQ

r:+0.52
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#25  Women 500 Yard Free

Pool Record: 5:01.72 2011P Inha Kotsur

CMU school: 4:58.80 2013$ Kelly Hogan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 21McMullan, Valerie B1 5:14.53

28.78 31.90 32.1532.00

32.07 32.33 32.16 31.80

31.71 29.63

BYU-UT 18Fife, McKenna L2 5:14.75

29.00 31.83 32.2532.24

32.31 32.32 32.07 32.00

31.18 29.55

CSU-W-CO 18Morley, Gabby3 5:16.02

28.96 31.59 31.9832.11

31.98 31.81 31.93 31.89

32.07 31.70

BYU-UT 19Okelberry, Camille A4 5:19.56

29.02 32.46 33.1732.82

32.56 32.45 31.84 31.81

32.64 30.79

BYU-UT 18Harris, Emily S5 x5:22.83

r:+0.79  29.72 32.89 33.1733.10

33.06 32.52 32.54 32.90

32.37 30.56

CSU-W-CO 18Evans, Madison6 5:23.29

28.47 31.68 32.9633.15

32.74 32.99 32.60 33.29

33.03 32.38

CSU-W-CO 21Mastrup, Madeline7 5:24.10

29.20 31.77 32.4232.33

32.54 33.12 33.47 33.30

33.26 32.69

CSU-W-CO 18Roh, Karin8 x5:24.57

29.04 31.85 33.3432.81

33.00 33.32 33.27 33.45

33.20 31.29

CSU-W-CO 17Griffith, Teagan9 x5:24.58

29.11 31.90 33.3532.96

33.43 33.42 33.57 33.34

32.50 31.00

BYU-UT 18McLaws, Cheyenne J10 x5:29.76

29.60 32.18 33.4932.70

33.47 33.56 33.66 33.88

33.89 33.33

CMU-CO 20Wigg, Maddy R11 5:31.74

r:+0.84  29.63 32.64 33.5933.49

33.51 33.68 33.73 34.09

34.00 33.38

CMUC-CO 19Miller, Sydney12 5:33.83

30.10 32.62 33.4633.17

33.87 34.15 34.43 34.40

34.37 33.26

CSU-W-CO 18Vosicka, Stephanie13 x5:35.98

29.61 32.44 33.7633.36

34.43 34.65 34.94 35.68

34.55 32.56

(#25  Women 500 Yard Free)

CMU-CO 18Young, Abi L14 5:36.51

30.23 33.36 34.7234.37

34.34 34.51 33.80 34.04

34.09 33.05

CMU-CO 18Gertsmar, Katherine V15 5:36.85

30.05 33.03 34.0434.03

34.33 34.27 34.55 34.25

34.41 33.89

CMU-CO 18Bearden, Brianna E16 x5:39.25

r:+0.73  30.03 33.31 34.8234.48

34.02 34.89 34.38 34.68

35.15 33.49

CMU-CO 18Bradley, Marissa E17 x5:44.49

r:+0.79  29.86 33.28 35.5434.33

34.80 34.64 36.02 36.32

35.58 34.12

CSU-W-CO 21Ruger, Ailey18 x5:50.04

34.31 33.71 34.7234.79

35.34 35.37 35.73 35.01

35.65 35.41

CMU-CO 21Pena, Danielle M19 x5:53.31

30.94 34.10 35.5634.93

35.61 36.06 36.32 36.77

36.46 36.56

CMU-CO 18Hendrick, Alex A20 x6:01.05

r:+0.82  31.34 35.09 36.7936.34

37.44 37.26 37.09 37.03

37.19 35.48

 
#26  Men 500 Yard Free

Pool Record: 4:31.80 2013P Carter Griffin

CMU school: 4:38.29 2013$ Tyler Kaslik

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 23Bushnell, Stott H1 4:45.07

r:+0.81  26.62 28.31 28.9528.68

29.12 29.48 29.29 29.13

28.91 26.58

AFA-CO 19Jackson, Kevin T2 4:45.48

25.96 28.36 29.0428.81

29.05 28.82 29.24 29.07

29.10 28.03

AFA-CO 18Faciszewski, Andrew D3 4:48.47

26.43 28.91 29.5329.45

29.52 29.63 29.05 28.96

29.09 27.90

AFA-CO 18Dahle, Jordan R4 4:51.58

26.35 29.29 29.5829.44

29.62 29.69 29.60 29.61

29.43 28.97

AFA-CO 19Walls, Matthew A5 x4:52.49

26.19 29.45 29.8829.75

29.98 29.89 29.82 30.26

28.94 28.33

AFA-CO 20Strom, Alex R6 x4:52.99

26.17 29.31 29.7629.90

30.12 30.23 29.85 30.25

28.91 28.49

AFA-CO 18Stronko, Sam J7 x4:53.09

26.97 28.72 29.3929.73

29.67 29.37 29.87 29.75

29.95 29.67

BYU-UT 18Davis, Jacob R8 4:54.09

26.46 29.06 29.6929.45

30.05 30.53 29.78 30.20

29.84 29.03

AFA-CO 19Graves, Robby O9 x4:57.19

r:+0.70  26.00 28.53 29.5329.33

30.34 30.30 30.63 30.98

31.26 30.29

CMU-CO 18Brinton, Jarren P10 4:57.49

26.43 29.59 30.2929.80

30.12 29.95 30.45 30.52

30.06 30.28

CMU-CO 19Koehler, Garrett R11 5:01.35

r:+0.88  26.64 29.47 30.4830.22

30.85 31.46 31.27 31.14

31.08 28.74

BYU-UT 22Gillette, James S12 5:02.38

27.34 29.86 30.6230.63

30.85 31.05 30.59 30.82

30.99 29.63

CMU-CO 18Gifford, Ryan R13 5:04.72

27.28 29.78 31.0330.92

30.69 31.26 30.89 31.23

31.25 30.39

CMU-CO 18Johnston, Kyle J14 x5:05.37

r:+0.73  26.66 29.94 31.6830.91

28.92 31.28 31.65 31.95

31.88 30.50

CMU-CO 19Pacheco, Jeremy A15 x5:07.97

r:+0.73  27.52 30.33 31.5130.86

31.40 31.36 30.95 31.82

31.12 31.10

CMU-CO 19Mendelson, Drake D16 x5:08.87

r:+0.73  26.76 29.47 31.5830.88

31.58 31.87 32.02 31.87

31.95 30.89

CMU-CO 21Dake, Ryan M17 x5:11.20

r:+0.69  27.65 30.30 31.0230.49

29.96 31.38 31.92 32.66

33.07 32.75

CMU-CO 20Gasnick, Robert G18 x5:14.96

27.91 31.55 31.9132.19

32.31 32.04 31.94 32.65

31.83 30.63

CMU-CO 20Hapgood, Harrison Z19 x5:20.06

28.91 31.65 32.5731.76

32.43 32.67 32.92 33.09

32.86 31.20
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CMU-CO 19Letieres, Pedro A20 x5:29.40

27.76 31.14 32.9532.13

33.90 34.39 35.11 34.41

34.54 33.07

CMU-CO 20Edgar, Zack W21 x5:30.26

r:+0.70  29.06 31.79 33.9233.43

33.30 33.95 35.26 34.86

34.83 29.86

CUEaman, Andy22 5:49.24

30.04 33.00 35.6834.78

36.06 36.15 36.79 36.86

36.15 33.73

CUSuleski, Kyle23 5:56.89

r:+0.84  30.16 32.58 35.6535.34

36.89 37.44 37.32 37.90

37.51 36.10

CUDavis, Jack24 6:06.22

r:+0.74  31.90 35.73 37.4235.75

37.72 38.11 38.52 37.27

37.97 35.83

 
#27  Women 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 2:01.53 2011P Casey Hurrell-Zitelman

CMU school: 2:05.66 2013$ Briana Purkapile

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSU-W-CO 19Shepard, Jessica1 2:09.82

27.57 31.55 31.3539.35

BYU-UT 21Ampuero, Jessica2 2:10.27

28.69 33.24 30.1738.17

CSU-W-CO 20Simpson, Tess3 2:11.65

27.92 33.50 31.1139.12

BYU-UT 18Buer, Riley K4 2:12.40

29.69 34.05 31.0337.63

CSU-W-CO 17Lloyd, Megan5 2:12.80

29.18 35.76 30.6037.26

BYU-UT 19Wells, McKenzie K6 2:13.37

28.85 33.50 30.7640.26

CSU-W-CO 19Bassani, Cristina7 x2:13.90

29.02 35.35 32.0437.49

BYU-UT 18Tiang, Zerlynn8 x2:13.98

28.42 35.43 31.4838.65

BYU-UT 18Spindler, Ashlee J9 x2:14.28

30.01 33.06 31.0940.12

CSU-W-CO 18Jacobs, Allie10 x2:14.33

29.92 33.15 30.2840.98

BYU-UT 19Harris, Mallory11 x2:14.48

r:+0.77  29.08 36.50 31.7337.17

BYU-UT 18Skaggs, Hanna K12 x2:14.96

29.14 35.39 32.1338.30

CMU-CO 21Purkapile, Briana J13 2:15.08

r:+0.77  29.64 34.44 31.7339.27

CMU-CO 18Reetz, Miranda G14 2:15.29

30.41 34.36 31.2739.25

CSU-W-CO 19Thornton, Mackenzie15 x2:15.79

r:+0.77  29.62 34.26 31.5740.34

BYU-UT 17Bispo, Kerra D16 x2:15.99

28.90 35.50 31.6539.94

(#27  Women 200 Yard IM)

CUSpaeth, Ellesse17 2:18.14

r:+0.75  29.14 35.73 33.2839.99

CSU-W-CO 19Kuechler, Lauren18 x2:19.97

29.99 35.03 32.9641.99

BYU-UT 19Finlayson, Brittani A19 x2:21.44

30.68 38.04 33.7838.94

CSU-W-CO 18Beaury, Jenna20 x2:21.68

31.35 37.78 33.7738.78

BYU-UT 19Allen, Aubree A21 x2:22.04

31.07 33.98 33.3143.68

CMU-CO 21Jones, Annie F22 2:22.30

30.77 37.30 32.6541.58

CUGossett, Alaina23 2:24.02

30.98 34.23 33.2945.52

CMU-CO 20Ochsner, Ashley K24 x2:24.58

31.03 37.53 35.4240.60

CMU-CO 21Thompson, Katie R25 x2:27.40

r:+0.84  33.25 40.38 33.8139.96

CUGossett, Zoe26 2:28.30

30.38 39.35 34.4344.14

CUSall, Ashleigh27 x2:29.58

r:+0.85  31.64 37.01 34.7646.17

CMU-CO 20Finley, Katherine M28 x2:32.49

33.68 38.24 36.0644.51

CSU-W-CO 18Prasse, Elizabeth--- DQ

28.73 34.51 31.1141.11

 
#28  Men 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 1:49.78 2013P B. Morrison/H. Stuart

CMU school: 1:51.90 2013$ Brett Lowe

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 22Palmer, Hayden C1 1:54.06

r:+0.72  25.39 29.69 26.1932.79

BYU-UT 21Alfaro, Rafa A2 1:54.43

r:+0.69  24.74 30.11 26.4733.11

BYU-UT 21Richards, Stephen M3 1:57.38

25.71 29.86 27.8933.92

AFA-CO 21Leonhardt, Paul L4 1:57.46

r:+0.68  24.69 29.38 28.3535.04

BYU-UT 21Taylor, Jake F5 x1:57.83

r:+0.66  25.07 29.18 28.2535.33

AFA-CO 19Barnosky, Michael W6 1:58.68

r:+0.74  25.31 30.67 28.7533.95

CMU-CO 22Hastings, Justin R7 1:59.02

r:+0.63  24.92 30.26 27.8635.98

BYU-UT 24King, Michael D8 x1:59.35

r:+0.72  25.84 32.26 27.6833.57

BYU-UT 24Rutherfurd, Andrew M9 x2:00.26

r:+0.70  25.66 30.11 29.2435.25

AFA-CO 18Davis, Devon A10 2:00.27

r:+0.72  25.91 31.69 27.6135.06

AFA-CO 18Fanter, Kevin S11 x2:00.31

r:+0.64  26.65 31.76 28.8833.02

BYU-UT 19Aquino, Lucas A12 x2:01.12

r:+0.75  25.25 31.14 27.7836.95

CUUng, Eric13 2:01.75

r:+0.70  27.24 31.95 28.3634.20

CMU-CO 19Andregg, Zach E14 2:02.16

r:+0.66  25.54 31.42 28.2736.93

BYU-UT 21Sorensen, Chad C15 x2:03.06

r:+0.66  26.08 33.13 30.0733.78

CMU-CO 19Seuschek, Shaun J16 2:03.98

r:+0.66  25.96 30.99 30.0536.98

CMU-CO 18Scott, Andrew L17 x2:04.38

26.48 30.88 30.4136.61

CMU-CO 22Lowe, Brett D18 x2:05.07

r:+0.72  27.59 32.76 29.3935.33

CMU-CO 20Eisendrath, Robert B19 x2:05.95

r:+0.74  27.31 31.31 30.0537.28

AFA-CO 21Wieser, Sam J20 x2:06.32

r:+0.69  26.56 33.03 29.9636.77

BYU-UT 18Mortensen, Michael C21 x2:06.60

25.99 32.91 28.5239.18

AFA-CO 18Knoche, Zach A22 x2:09.06

r:+0.67  27.57 34.37 31.1635.96

CULazerus, Zane23 2:09.33

r:+0.68  27.89 31.83 30.8038.81

CMU-CO 20Black, Eric A24 x2:13.00

r:+0.70  28.58 33.78 31.3839.26

CUAppel, Daniel25 2:32.02

r:+0.74  32.70 40.00 35.5143.81

CUAlexander, Ethan26 x2:36.22

33.72 40.03 37.0445.43

 
#29  Women 100 Yard Free

Pool Record: 50.56 2011P Tamiris Nascimento

CMU school: 52.58 2012$ Kelly Hogan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSU-W-CO 18Roh, Karin1 52.80

r:+0.83  25.57 27.23

BYU-UT 20Grant, Andrea K2 52.81

25.65 27.16

BYU-UT 21McMullan, Valerie B3 53.24

25.81 27.43

BYU-UT 19Sorensen, Alexandria4 53.75

r:+0.63  25.96 27.79

BYU-UT 21Bennion, Angela K5 x53.90

r:+0.21  26.12 27.78

BYU-UT 18McCormick, Allison L6 x53.95

26.44 27.51

CSU-W-CO 20Polich, Katie7 54.31

r:+0.79  25.69 28.62

BYU-UT 17Capocci, Olivia O8 x54.92

26.66 28.26

BYU-UT 21Vaughan, Dani M9 x55.08

26.82 28.26

CSU-W-CO 19Fallagtter, Jarren10 55.39

r:+0.73  26.63 28.76

CSU-W-CO 17Griffith, Teagan11 x55.47

27.04 28.43

BYU-UT 19Wells, McKenzie K12 x55.55

26.82 28.73
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BYU-UT 18Harris, Emily S13 x55.75

r:+0.77  27.13 28.62

BYU-UT 18Howard, Shaylee A14 x55.81

26.83 28.98

CUBooth, Kate15 56.11

26.33 29.78

BYU-UT 17Bispo, Kerra D16 x56.34

27.32 29.02

CSU-W-CO 19Thornton, Mackenzie17 x56.46

27.48 28.98

CMU-CO 21Jones, Annie F18 57.11

r:+0.73  27.27 29.84

CUDignam, Taylor19 57.62

r:+0.71  27.40 30.22

CMU-CO 18Bradley, Marissa E20 57.79

r:+0.80  27.50 30.29

BYU-UT 18McLaws, Cheyenne J21 x58.01

28.22 29.79

CSU-W-CO 18Morley, Gabby22 x58.11

28.05 30.06

CUGossett, Alaina23 58.53

28.37 30.16

CMUC-CO 22Mraule, Stefanie A24 59.21

28.14 31.07

CMU-CO 21Parker, Samantha E25 59.55

r:+0.68  27.70 31.85

CMU-CO 18Young, Abi L26 x59.69

28.41 31.28

CULubinski, Nicole27 x1:00.07

28.19 31.88

CUDaugherty, Cara28 x1:01.11

r:+0.76  29.64 31.47

CMU-CO 19Bobillier, Olivia L29 x1:01.47

28.39 33.08

CUWilson, Casey30 x1:01.71

29.67 32.04

CUCoonrod, Danielle31 x1:02.54

30.12 32.42

CMU-CO 19Hopkins, Madi L32 x1:02.59

r:+0.72  29.96 32.63

CUFarberov, Anastasia33 x1:02.88

30.56 32.32

CUBorden, Erica34 x1:03.35

30.19 33.16

CMUC-CO 18Wagner, Morgan35 1:04.64

r:+0.73  30.26 34.38

CUMoore, Olivia36 x1:05.14

31.35 33.79

CUToscano, Chloe37 x1:12.79

34.10 38.69

 
#30  Men 100 Yard Free

Pool Record: 44.04 2013P Clark Smith

CMU school: 44.97 2013$ Mehdi El Hazzaz

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AFA-CO 20Dunne, Ryan C1 45.73

r:+0.72  22.09 23.64

(#30  Men 100 Yard Free)

BYU-UT 20Murray, Brent E2 46.35

22.29 24.06

CMU-CO 22Olsen-Stavrakas, Kent H3 46.83

r:+0.69  22.59 24.24

AFA-CO 18Locke, Jackson M4 46.92

r:+0.61  22.64 24.28

AFA-CO 22Newmann, Micah C5 47.36

r:+0.69  22.86 24.50

BYU-UT 23Bushnell, Stott H6 47.41

r:+0.74  22.93 24.48

BYU-UT 21King, McKay D7 47.64

r:+0.71  23.20 24.44

AFA-CO 18Dahle, Jordan R8 x48.19

23.13 25.06

CMU-CO 21Dahlen, Jason J9 48.20

r:+0.66  22.85 25.35

CMU-CO 20Szekely, Peter J10 48.63

r:+0.67  23.07 25.56

CMU-CO 22Scheuermann, Joshua L11 x48.79

r:+0.62  23.13 25.66

CUWilson, Michael12 48.83

r:+0.66  23.95 24.88

AFA-CO 20Strom, Alex R13 x49.15

r:+0.67  23.83 25.32

BYU-UT 18Davis, Jacob R14 x49.44

r:+0.64  23.80 25.64

BYU-UT 18Elieson, Jacob T*15 x49.52

24.13 25.39

AFA-CO 19Graves, Robby O*15 x49.52

r:+0.72  23.82 25.70

CMU-CO 19Letieres, Pedro A17 x49.56

r:+0.63  24.04 25.52

AFA-CO 21Leonhardt, Paul L18 x49.86

r:+0.68  24.14 25.72

CMU-CO 19Simpson, Sean R19 x49.96

r:+0.70  23.91 26.05

BYU-UT 22Gillette, James S*20 x50.30

24.46 25.84

BYU-UT 22Greenland, Garrett G*20 x50.30

r:+0.76  24.17 26.13

CUAnderson, Lars22 50.45

r:+0.75  24.18 26.27

CMU-CO 19Burkhardt, Tarry W23 x50.56

r:+0.67  24.65 25.91

AFA-CO 18Stronko, Sam J24 x50.72

24.55 26.17

CMUC-CO 21Seuschek, Shane25 50.73

r:+0.67  24.92 25.81

CMU-CO 19Koehler, Garrett R26 x50.75

r:+0.83  24.21 26.54

CMU-CO 20Martin, Adam E27 x51.36

r:+0.64  23.98 27.38

CUChewakin, Erick28 51.81

r:+0.72  24.45 27.36

CMUC-CO 18Kresge, Zack29 52.13

r:+0.66  24.99 27.14

CMUC-CO 18Drozda, Ryan30 52.22

24.44 27.78

CUWybaczynsky, Andriy31 x52.39

25.23 27.16

CMU-CO 20Gasnick, Robert G32 x52.68

r:+0.76  25.39 27.29

CUMitoma, Alex33 x52.90

25.32 27.58

CMU-CO 21O'Connell, Kirk A34 x53.05

r:+0.62  25.29 27.76

CUFeller, Michael35 x53.24

r:+0.67  25.66 27.58

CUBigi, Ari36 x54.92

26.22 28.70

CUYoung, Logan--- DQ

r:+0.75  26.34 29.03

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Back

Pool Record: 2:04.04 2013P Kelsie Baggs

CMU school: 2:02.33 2012$ Jaclyn McMillen

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSU-W-CO 21Garvey, Yana1 2:04.14

r:+0.56  28.96 30.85 32.4831.85

BYU-UT 22Campbell, Hailey J2 2:05.15

r:+0.61  28.33 30.77 33.6432.41

BYU-UT 18Shaw, Lauren E3 2:06.67

r:+0.59  29.34 31.78 32.7932.76

CSU-W-CO 19Shepard, Jessica4 2:08.08

r:+0.62  29.53 32.51 32.9933.05

BYU-UT 20Marsh, Ciera5 2:08.41

r:+0.62  29.90 32.52 32.6433.35

CSU-W-CO 20Hawkins, Michelle6 2:10.25

r:+0.57  30.85 32.60 33.5933.21

BYU-UT 19Bertoldo, Haley J7 x2:10.73

r:+0.72  30.21 32.07 34.6633.79

BYU-UT 18Spindler, Ashlee J8 x2:11.21

r:+0.72  31.78 33.52 32.3133.60

CSU-W-CO 18Evans, Madison9 x2:11.52

r:+0.65  31.05 33.26 33.1234.09

BYU-UT 18Fife, McKenna L10 x2:12.51

r:+0.63  31.51 33.95 33.3033.75

BYU-UT 19Allen, Aubree A11 x2:12.58

r:+0.55  31.13 33.76 33.5434.15

CSU-W-CO 18Prasse, Elizabeth12 x2:13.55

r:+0.59  31.89 34.71 33.0733.88

BYU-UT 18Howard, Shaylee A13 x2:15.01

r:+0.64  31.19 33.64 35.1035.08

CSU-W-CO 19Thornton, Mackenzie14 x2:15.33

r:+0.64  32.59 34.07 33.6035.07

CSU-W-CO 21Ruger, Ailey15 x2:16.59

r:+0.60  32.20 34.28 34.9235.19

CUGossett, Alaina16 2:18.48

r:+0.64  32.13 34.64 35.6136.10

CMU-CO 20Meeks, Robyn M17 2:20.19

r:+0.73  33.76 35.98 34.5735.88

CMU-CO 18Gertsmar, Katherine V18 2:20.44

r:+0.75  33.02 35.56 35.6036.26



Maverick Aquatics - CO HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 1:39 PM  10/12/2013  Page 13

CMU Intermountain Shootout - 10/11/2013 to 10/12/2013

Results
CMU-CO 18Bearden, Brianna E19 2:20.79

r:+0.52  32.49 35.64 36.2436.42

CMU-CO 20Wigg, Maddy R20 x2:26.00

r:+0.66  35.32 37.38 35.9937.31

CMU-CO 18Hendrick, Alex A21 x2:26.73

r:+0.67  34.71 37.43 36.6337.96

CMU-CO 20Finley, Katherine M22 x2:30.38

r:+0.70  36.24 38.01 37.7938.34

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Back

Pool Record: 1:48.29 2013P Jack Feely

CMU school: 1:51.01 2013$ Robert Eisendrath

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 21Ng, Rainer1 1:53.00

r:+0.55  26.60 28.57 28.6329.20

BYU-UT 21Taylor, Jake F2 1:54.75

r:+0.55  26.90 28.94 28.9829.93

CMU-CO 22Hastings, Justin R3 1:55.89

r:+0.65  26.58 29.05 30.0430.22

AFA-CO 18Tillery, Kris P4 1:57.67

r:+0.64  28.20 29.97 29.7929.71

BYU-UT 21Richards, Stephen M5 1:57.74

r:+0.63  27.73 29.80 30.1130.10

AFA-CO 19Walls, Matthew A6 1:58.43

r:+0.61  27.99 30.02 30.2630.16

AFA-CO 21MacDonald, Angus J7 1:59.30

r:+0.54  27.91 30.79 29.4831.12

CMU-CO 18Brinton, Jarren P8 2:00.86

r:+0.62  28.86 30.63 30.0631.31

CMU-CO 18Scott, Andrew L9 2:01.33

r:+0.61  29.04 30.68 30.3831.23

AFA-CO 19Jackson, Kevin T10 x2:02.46

r:+0.57  28.45 31.05 31.2831.68

CMU-CO 19Mendelson, Drake D11 x2:03.82

r:+0.60  28.89 30.71 32.2032.02

CMU-CO 20Eisendrath, Robert B12 x2:05.28

r:+0.63  28.65 31.49 32.6532.49

CMU-CO 19Pacheco, Jeremy A13 x2:06.20

r:+0.68  30.71 32.27 31.6031.62

CMU-CO 20Black, Eric A14 x2:08.64

r:+0.50  29.90 32.57 32.3433.83

CULazerus, Zane15 2:09.39

r:+0.64  29.60 32.16 33.4434.19

CMU-CO 20Edgar, Zack W16 x2:09.89

r:+0.64  29.63 32.02 34.2833.96

CMU-CO 20Hapgood, Harrison Z17 x2:10.86

r:+0.59  30.68 32.93 33.6633.59

CMU-CO 21Dake, Ryan M18 x2:11.11

r:+0.70  29.43 33.21 34.3134.16

CUAnderson, Lars19 2:11.58

r:+0.64  30.71 33.50 33.4633.91

CMUC-CO 21Bell, Christopher M20 2:22.64

r:+0.64  30.85 35.03 38.3638.40

CUSuleski, Kyle21 2:32.61

r:+0.62  35.32 37.52 39.9439.83

 
#33  Women 100 Yard Fly

Pool Record: 55.05 2013P Michala Lynch

CMU school: 57.95 2013$ Briana Purkapile

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 21Doroghian, Kim D1 55.51$

26.34 29.17

BYU-UT 18Tiang, Zerlynn2 58.00

27.42 30.58

BYU-UT 19Sorensen, Alexandria3 58.71

27.76 30.95

CSU-W-CO 20Simpson, Tess4 59.11

r:+0.69  27.59 31.52

CSU-W-CO 21Garvey, Yana5 59.15

27.46 31.69

BYU-UT 21Vaughan, Dani M6 x59.17

r:+0.25  27.75 31.42

CSU-W-CO 19Shepard, Jessica7 59.19

27.40 31.79

CSU-W-CO 19Gilson, Felicia8 x59.35

r:+0.76  27.75 31.60

BYU-UT 19Bertoldo, Haley J9 x59.70

27.34 32.36

CSU-W-CO 20Polich, Katie10 x1:00.45

28.59 31.86

CMU-CO 18Leonard, Eryn T11 1:00.95

28.53 32.42

BYU-UT 21Bennion, Angela K12 x1:00.99

28.84 32.15

CSU-W-CO 18Jacobs, Allie13 x1:01.14

28.80 32.34

BYU-UT 19Wells, McKenzie K14 x1:01.41

28.81 32.60

CSU-W-CO 19Kuechler, Lauren15 x1:02.27

29.36 32.91

CMU-CO 21Purkapile, Briana J16 1:02.78

r:+0.78  29.69 33.09

CUSpaeth, Ellesse17 1:03.06

r:+0.82  29.98 33.08

BYU-UT 19Okelberry, Camille A18 x1:03.40

29.72 33.68

CSU-W-CO 18Vosicka, Stephanie19 x1:03.58

30.03 33.55

CSU-W-CO 20Hawkins, Michelle20 x1:03.66

29.71 33.95

CSU-W-CO 19Fallagtter, Jarren21 x1:04.78

r:+0.76  30.31 34.47

CMU-CO 20Meeks, Robyn M22 1:05.27

29.67 35.60

CUGossett, Zoe23 1:05.81

30.47 35.34

CUBooth, Kate24 1:05.95

30.47 35.48

CSU-W-CO 21Mastrup, Madeline25 x1:06.59

31.73 34.86

CMU-CO 19Olson, Katie J26 x1:06.70

31.28 35.42

CMU-CO 19Hopkins, Madi L27 x1:15.96

34.85 41.11

CMU-CO 19Bobillier, Olivia L28 x1:16.72

34.58 42.14

 
#34  Men 100 Yard Fly

Pool Record: 46.54 2013P Clark Smith

CMU school: 49.59 2013$ Mehdi El Hazzaz

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 19Aquino, Lucas A1 49.09$

r:+0.73  23.13 25.96

BYU-UT 24Fletcher, Jordan O2 49.25$

r:+0.61  22.86 26.39

AFA-CO 20Dunne, Ryan C3 50.63

23.69 26.94

BYU-UT 21Ng, Rainer4 51.15

r:+0.64  23.99 27.16

AFA-CO 18Davis, Devon A5 51.77

r:+0.73  23.96 27.81

CMU-CO 22Olsen-Stavrakas, Kent H6 52.08

r:+0.65  24.25 27.83

BYU-UT 21King, McKay D7 x52.65

r:+0.70  24.66 27.99

AFA-CO 19Ledford, Sean A8 52.74

24.85 27.89

AFA-CO 18Pollard, Kevin c9 x52.76

r:+0.64  25.18 27.58

BYU-UT 23Stevenson, Brent B10 x52.82

r:+0.65  24.35 28.47

AFA-CO 22Newmann, Micah C*11 x52.88

r:+0.66  24.74 28.14

AFA-CO 21Leonhardt, Paul L*11 x52.88

r:+0.71  24.61 28.27

CMU-CO 19Andregg, Zach E13 53.27

r:+0.63  24.55 28.72

AFA-CO 18Locke, Jackson M14 x53.56

r:+0.62  25.00 28.56

BYU-UT 18Elieson, Jacob T15 x54.10

25.29 28.81

CMU-CO 21Garrett, Nicholas L16 54.33

r:+0.72  25.26 29.07

AFA-CO 18Faciszewski, Andrew D17 x54.38

r:+0.71  25.56 28.82

BYU-UT 18Mortensen, Michael C18 x54.53

r:+0.70  25.62 28.91

CMU-CO 19Simpson, Sean R19 x54.65

r:+0.71  25.21 29.44

CMU-CO 19Seuschek, Shaun J20 x54.76

r:+0.66  25.41 29.35

AFA-CO 21MacDonald, Angus J21 x55.76

25.58 30.18

CMU-CO 18Johnston, Kyle J22 x56.16

r:+0.74  25.90 30.26

CMU-CO 20Szekely, Peter J23 x56.84

r:+0.67  26.18 30.66

CMU-CO 21Heggen, Jordan J24 x56.90

r:+0.65  26.58 30.32
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CU 21Finger, Eric S25 57.63

r:+0.72  27.51 30.12

CMUC-CO 22Adams, Taylor D26 58.13

27.44 30.69

AFA-CO 18Tillery, Kris P27 x58.77

27.52 31.25

CMU-CO 21Dahlen, Jason J28 x58.85

r:+0.68  27.32 31.53

CMUC-CO 20Carricato, Michael A29 59.57

r:+0.70  27.37 32.20

CMUC-CO 18Glasgow, Jaocb30 59.61

r:+0.48  26.95 32.66

CMUC-CO 18Drozda, Ryan31 x1:01.26

r:+0.75  28.16 33.10

CUYoung, Logan32 1:03.13

r:+0.81  29.31 33.82

CUSuleski, Kyle33 1:05.52

30.37 35.15

CUDavis, Jack34 x1:06.17

r:+0.78  31.04 35.13

CUEaman, Andy35 x1:08.32

r:+0.71  30.89 37.43

CUAlexander, Ethan36 x1:15.76

34.87 40.89

 
#35  Women 200 Yard Breast

Pool Record: 2:18.56 2011P Casey Hurrell-Zitelman

CMU school: 2:24.48 2013$ Katie Thompson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSU-W-CO 17Lloyd, Megan1 2:23.08$

33.25 36.87 36.2336.73

CSU-W-CO 19Bassani, Cristina2 2:26.26

33.70 37.39 37.8337.34

BYU-UT 18Skaggs, Hanna K3 2:27.63

33.50 37.67 38.0938.37

BYU-UT 19Finlayson, Brittani A4 2:28.01

34.03 37.95 37.6138.42

BYU-UT 18Buer, Riley K5 2:28.11

33.66 37.50 38.4438.51

CMU-CO 18Reetz, Miranda G6 2:28.27

35.64 37.42 36.6738.54

BYU-UT 19Harris, Mallory7 x2:28.88

34.60 37.92 37.3039.06

CSU-W-CO 18Beaury, Jenna8 2:30.22

33.99 38.81 38.2939.13

CMU-CO 20Ochsner, Ashley K9 2:40.46

36.58 40.78 41.2141.89

CMU-CO 21Thompson, Katie R10 2:42.79

r:+0.79  36.45 41.22 42.7242.40

CMU-CO 21Pena, Danielle M11 x2:51.43

38.61 43.68 44.7444.40

 
#36  Men 200 Yard Breast

Pool Record: 1:59.27 2013P Eetu Karvonen

CMU school: 2:02.41 2013$ Brett Lowe

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT 21Sorensen, Chad C1 2:07.34

r:+0.67  28.65 32.62 32.2033.87

(#36  Men 200 Yard Breast)

AFA-CO 19Barnosky, Michael W2 2:08.26

r:+0.78  28.43 32.92 33.6933.22

BYU-UT 22Greenland, Garrett G3 2:11.52

r:+0.77  28.97 32.99 35.0834.48

AFA-CO 18Fanter, Kevin S4 2:12.74

29.64 33.29 35.5034.31

BYU-UT 24King, Michael D5 2:13.13

r:+0.74  30.73 34.46 34.2033.74

BYU-UT 22Palmer, Hayden C6 x2:13.66

r:+0.77  30.15 33.91 35.2934.31

AFA-CO 21Wieser, Sam J7 2:17.20

r:+0.69  30.77 35.66 35.5735.20

AFA-CO 18Knoche, Zach A8 x2:17.81

r:+0.69  31.34 35.28 35.3935.80

CMU-CO 22Lowe, Brett D9 2:19.00

r:+0.71  31.92 35.04 36.3335.71

CMU-CO 18Gifford, Ryan R10 2:22.70

31.45 35.42 38.0537.78

CUMitoma, Alex11 2:27.43

32.66 36.70 39.6138.46

CMU-CO 20Martin, Adam E12 2:28.82

r:+0.69  33.17 38.54 38.1838.93

CMU-CO 21O'Connell, Kirk A13 x2:31.95

r:+0.61  33.63 39.62 39.1739.53

CMU-CO 19Burkhardt, Tarry W14 x2:32.20

r:+0.71  32.70 38.19 41.1340.18

BYU-UT 24Rutherfurd, Andrew M--- DQ

r:+0.69  31.70 33.60 35.7335.40

 
#37  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 3:26.26 2013P Grand Canyon University

Polito,Magnani, Rudman, Lynch

CMU school: 3:32.77 2013$ Colorado Mesa University

Hogan, Purkapile, Brodie, Parker

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYU-UT1 3:32.72$

Doroghian, Kim D 21 r:0.17 Sorensen, Alexandria 19

r:0.24 Grant, Andrea 20 r:0.40 McMullan, Valerie 21

26.57 53.10 54.2626.00

25.37 52.87 25.26 52.49

ACSU-W-CO2 3:32.89

Simpson, Tess 20 r:+0.0 Roh, Karin 18

r:0.09 Garvey, Yana 21 r:0.24 Polich, Katie 20

25.89 54.01 52.3725.15

25.18 53.10 25.24 53.41

BBYU-UT3 3:34.56

Campbell, Hailey J 22 r:+0.0 Bennion, Angela 21

r:-0.01 Ampuero, Jessica 21 r:0.07 McCormick, Allison 18

25.40 53.19 53.9825.62

16.18 54.30 25.46 53.09

BCSU-W-CO4 3:41.91

Fallagtter, Jarren 19 r:+0.0 Shepard, Jessica 19

r:+0.0 Bassani, Cristina 19 r:0.44 Griffith, Teagan 17

r:+0.73  27.53 57.59 54.4425.88

25.86 54.44 26.61 55.44

CBYU-UT5 x3:42.13

Wells, McKenzie K 19 r:+0.0 Howard, Shaylee 18

r:0.24 Marsh, Ciera 20 r:0.17 Vaughan, Dani 21

26.91 55.42 55.9726.64

26.38 55.17 26.43 55.57

EBYU-UT6 x3:44.46

Tiang, Zerlynn 18 r:+0.0 Buer, Riley 18

r:+0.0 Spindler, Ashlee 18 r:0.23 McLaws, Cheyenne 18

26.81 54.74 55.7626.56

26.93 56.21 16.94 57.75

DBYU-UT7 x3:45.87

Shaw, Lauren E 18 r:0.08 Harris, Emily 18

r:0.30 Bispo, Kerra 17 r:-0.31 Okelberry, Camille 19

27.30 56.95 56.2226.93

17.66 57.24 26.18 55.46

CCSU-W-CO8 x3:46.17

Prasse, Elizabeth 18 r:+0.0 Ruger, Ailey 21

r:+0.0 Mastrup, Madeline 21 r:0.20 Jacobs, Allie 18

26.37 54.88 57.4927.17

28.04 58.51 26.39 55.29

DCSU-W-CO9 x3:47.87

Hawkins, Michelle 20 r:+0.0 Evans, Madison 18

r:0.19 Thornton, Mackenzie 19r:0.28 Vosicka, Stephanie 18

27.89 58.15 57.4227.16

26.67 55.87 26.92 56.43

ACMU-CO10 3:50.23

Purkapile, Briana J 21 r:+0.0 Young, Abi 18

r:0.39 Leonard, Eryn 18 r:0.30 Bradley, Marissa 18

27.14 56.36 59.9828.31

26.73 55.84 27.08 58.05

ACU11 3:54.24

Spaeth, Ellesse r:+0.0 Gossett, Alaina

r:+0.0 Rogers, Melanie r:+0.0 Booth, Kate

28.36 59.87 59.7028.26

28.07 59.02 26.67 55.65

BCMU-CO12 3:54.65

Meeks, Robyn M 20 r:+0.0 Jones, Annie 21

r:+0.0 Parker, Samantha 21 r:0.48 Reetz, Miranda 18

27.72 58.55 57.8426.85

27.94 1:00.62 27.46 57.64

CCMU-CO13 x4:01.17

Bearden, Brianna E 18 r:+0.0 Bobillier, Olivia 19

r:0.11 Wigg, Maddy 20 r:0.49 Thompson, Katie 21

28.08 58.73 1:01.1028.68

29.26 1:01.33 28.95 1:00.01

DCMU-CO14 x4:06.14

Gertsmar, Katherine V 18 r:0.26 Hendrick, Alex 18

r:0.24 Olson, Katie 19 r:0.21 Hopkins, Madi 19

28.66 59.66 1:03.2129.81

29.24 1:01.73 29.04 1:01.54
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#38  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 2:57.59 2013P Grand Canyon University

Brotherton, Shores, Turner, Branning

CMU school: 3:01.46 2013$ Colorado Mesa University

Eisendrath, El Hazzaz, Schuermann, Kaslik

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAFA-CO1 3:05.16

Locke, Jackson M 18 r:0.22 Dunne, Ryan 20

r:0.44 Dahle, Jordan 18 r:0.31 Newmann, Micah 22

r:+0.59  22.65 47.48 45.1021.53

21.94 46.27 22.04 46.31

ABYU-UT2 3:07.54

Murray, Brent E 20 r:0.25 King, McKay 21

r:0.12 Bushnell, Stott 23 r:0.24 Taylor, Jake 21

22.91 47.19 46.7022.12

22.73 48.18 21.41 45.47

ACMU-CO3 3:09.39

Hastings, Justin R 22 r:0.22 Eisendrath, Robert 20

r:0.25 Scheuermann, Joshua 22r:0.22 Olsen-Stavrakas, Kent 22

r:+0.66  22.72 47.57 47.5422.22

22.36 47.97 21.42 46.31

BAFA-CO4 3:11.66

MacDonald, Angus J 21 r:0.32 Davis, Devon 18

r:0.15 Strom, Alex 20 r:0.23 Leonhardt, Paul 21

r:+0.69  22.81 47.92 47.5322.00

16.95 48.20 22.47 48.01

CBYU-UT5 3:11.77

Richards, Stephen M 21 r:0.23 Elieson, Jacob 18

r:0.21 Palmer, Hayden 22 r:0.26 Aquino, Lucas 19

23.69 49.35 48.6623.18

22.73 47.67 22.12 46.09

BCMU-CO6 3:16.95

Dahlen, Jason J 21 r:+0.0 Lowe, Brett 22

r:-0.03 Szekely, Peter 20 r:0.35 Andregg, Zach 19

r:+0.66  23.55 50.29 49.5623.27

22.75 48.66 22.96 48.44

CAFA-CO7 x3:17.29

Graves, Robby O 19 r:0.03 Walls, Matthew 19

r:0.05 Jackson, Kevin 19 r:0.34 Barnosky, Michael 19

r:+0.69  23.32 48.77 49.0723.23

23.20 49.70 23.21 49.75

DBYU-UT8 x3:18.88

Stevenson, Brent B 23 r:+0.0 Greenland, Garrett 22

r:0.31 Sorensen, Chad 21 r:0.10 King, Michael 24

r:+0.64  23.99 50.30 50.6923.62

23.37 49.83 23.50 48.06

CCMU-CO9 x3:18.93

Garrett, Nicholas L 21 r:+0.0 Koehler, Garrett 19

r:0.31 Edgar, Zack 20 r:-0.02 Brinton, Jarren 18

r:+0.72  23.88 50.09 49.5023.37

23.65 49.55 23.78 49.79

DAFA-CO10 x3:19.44

Stronko, Sam J 18 r:+0.0 Ledford, Sean 19

r:+0.0 Wieser, Sam 21 r:0.34 Tillery, Kris 18

24.61 50.94 50.2223.93

23.27 49.77 23.51 48.51

(#38  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

EAFA-CO11 x3:19.99

Fanter, Kevin S 18 r:0.31 Faciszewski, Andrew 18

r:0.23 Pollard, Kevin 18 r:0.36 Knoche, Zach 18

24.89 51.37 48.8523.25

23.37 49.49 23.88 50.28

ACU12 3:21.23

Anderson, Lars r:+0.0 Ung, Eric

r:0.40 Finger, Eric 21 r:0.37 Wilson, Michael

r:+0.75  24.40 50.97 50.2124.33

24.55 52.07 22.65 47.98

ECMU-CO13 x3:24.53

Simpson, Sean R 19 r:+0.0 Letieres, Pedro 19

r:0.50 Gasnick, Robert 20 r:0.15 Heggen, Jordan 21

r:+0.69  24.10 50.40 50.1323.78

17.69 51.97 25.08 52.03

DCMU-CO14 x3:25.33

Mendelson, Drake D 19 r:+0.0 O'Connell, Kirk 21

r:+0.0 Burkhardt, Tarry 19 r:0.28 Gifford, Ryan 18

r:+0.80  25.02 50.79 53.1625.34

17.27 52.01 23.33 49.37

ACMUC-CO15 3:29.64

Kresge, Zack 18 r:+0.0 Glasgow, Jaocb 18

r:0.34 Drozda, Ryan 18 r:0.23 Seuschek, Shane 21

r:+0.65  25.03 52.27 54.7225.84

24.17 51.53 24.09 51.12

BCMUC-CO16 3:37.93

Adams, Taylor D 22 r:+0.0 Bell, Christopher 21

r:0.31 Carricato, Michael 20 r:0.41 Matthiessen, Jakob 21

25.50 53.64 58.5526.47

25.84 53.91 24.38 51.83

BCU17 3:38.66

Young, Logan r:+0.0 Wybaczynsky, Andriy

r:0.46 Eaman, Andy r:0.25 Chewakin, Erick

r:+0.81  27.02 56.50 58.0227.24

25.68 53.47 23.73 50.67

BBYU-UT--- DQ

Alfaro, Rafa A 21 r:0.29 Ng, Rainer 21

r:0.39 Fletcher, Jordan 24 r:-0.03 Rutherfurd, Andrew 24

r:+0.70  23.26 47.45 46.6222.32

22.21 47.23 21.63 47.08

 
#39  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CSU-W-COMilone, Emily1 275.30

CSU-W-COGreely, Paige2 246.35

CSU-W-COHardy, Mary Kate3 243.85

CSU-W-COThorne, Max4 x227.60

CSU-W-COChavet, Erin5 x221.80

CSU-W-COWilliams, Emily6 x219.45

CMU-CO 20Jennings, Amanda J7 206.00

CMU-CO 20Craft, Savannah W8 196.35

CUGriesan, Bonnie9 136.35

CUStutz, Kiani10 111.65

 
#40  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CMU-CO 21Martin, Brock B1 290.45

AFA-COVallejo, Dominic2 242.67

CMU-CO 20Popp, Ryan L3 218.15

AFA-COEckebecht, AJ4 209.75

CUVoltarel, Jake5 205.85

AFA-COCopeland, Greg6 201.45

CMUC-CO 19Farenholtz, Austin K7 146.15


